N ,CK/M
MFH - Detailed Attndence Reéport : FromrDate: 29-Jul-10  To Date: 29/7 :
Date In ID ,Namel Cont : Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amo/
29-Jul-10  9:00 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ ' CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
29-Jul-10 9:00 5174 ranjeet ARJ  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:00 5500 Amrutha ARY [ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:01 2806 Kousheela AR] : CIV FH 130 18:00 icC On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:01 2991 Jayanthi ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:01 3549 Qeeta AR . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:02 2803 Dashram ARI . CIV MA 275 1800 1 C On Ac. 275
20.Jul-10  9:02 2990 Devramll AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10 9:02 5177 Rajesh ARJ Qv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
20-Jui-10  9:03 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10 903 3898 nutan AR) = CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:03 5228 Sambati ARJ | CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jul-10  9:04 2999 Munna ARJ : CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10  9:04 3900 gudda AR} - CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275 .
29-Jul-10  9:04 3907 guddi ARJ . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10  9:05 3494 Sorilai AR] = CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29.Jul-10 9:05 5219 Lakhan lai ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10 9:05 5514 Daven ARJ . CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:06 3902 chander AR] v HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10  9:06 4467 Narendra ARIJ . CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10  9:06 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10  9:07 2697 Durgabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jul-10 9:07 5220 Rupchand ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
29-l-10 9:07 5243 glaxmi ARJ. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jui-10 9:08 2779 Imia Bhai ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130 ,
29-Jul-10  9:08 2996 Samlabai ARI ' v FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
20-Jul-10 9:08 3550 Jalanbai AR] Cv FH 130 18:00 I.c On Ac. 30
20-Jul-10  9:09 3127 VarandraRaut AR} CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:09 5221 Samlal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. ’ 275
20-Jul-10  9:09 5469 Mansaram AR} Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C OnAc. 275
29-Jul-10 9:10 2988 Urmila AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:10 3179 Sunithabhai AR} Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-jul-10  9:10 5513 Dinesh ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:11 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
20-Jul-10  9:11 3639 Kalabai AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
29-Jul-10 9:11 4494 Koutlaiah ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
20-Jul-10 9:12 2748 Raimun PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
20-Jut-10 9112 3134 Saraswathi ADI Cv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
20-lul-10  9:12 5250 BARIGAHI  ADi Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:12 5530 Santosh ADI Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
29-Jul-10  9:13 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIV 130
29-Jul-10  9:13 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV 130
29-Jul-10 9:13 2890 Mohan PKL CIV e \l 0 A& 1A 300
. . ® ars- Udit
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Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block (Dl'a/ylp.ent Awmount
Tiept

29-Jul-10 9:14 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A , 275
29-Jul-10  9:14 2892 Suresh PXL C1v MA 275 .18:00 1 A /D{ 275
29-Jul-10  9:14 2898 Annaram PKL CIV  MA 275 18:00 I A “'/Bep{ 275
28-Jul-10  9:15 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ‘”&’ob/w_ ' 150
29-Jul-10 9015 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA J ork 130
29-Jjul-10  9:15 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV co 300 18:00 T A On A 300
20-Jut-10 916 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Werk _ 150
29-jul-1¢  9:16 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA “(kf(mrk 150
29-Jul-10  9:16 5460 K Krishna KRI HW CcoO 300 18:00 1 CA Work 300
29-Jul-10  9:17 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ™ . 160
29-Jul-10 9:17 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA /Dpt/ 160
29-Jul-10  9:17 4889 RamyaPradha ADI Clv FH 130 18:00 1 A T OnAg 130
29-Jul-10 918 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR ~ MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
29-Tul-10 ~ 9:18 4023 Evvaish Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA M 160
29-lul-10 918 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10  9:19 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
29-Jul-10  9:19 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
29-Jul-10  9:19 5426 H.Hussen Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On A ) 160
20-Jul-10 9:20 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA ept. 140
29-Jul-10 920 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 146 18:00 1 CA i 140
29-Jul-10 920 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Dept; 140
29-Jul-10  9:20 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:.00 1 CA yp‘/ 140
29-Jul-10 9:21 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA y:tf( 140
29-Jul-10 921 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ¢ Mk 140
29-Jul-10  9:21 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH . 140 18:00 I CA J otk 140
29-Jul-10 922 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job-Work— 140
29-Jul-10 922 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 ca .~} 1

20-Jul-10 9:22 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Jﬁ(mk <7 140
29-Jul-10  9:23 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA * /62WZE 140
29-Jul-10  9:23 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA . 225 18:00 1 A i On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10 9:23 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10  9:24 3600 aknath SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac, 225
29-Jul-10 924 4046 BabuRao JR PAl MA 225 18:.00 I A On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10  9:24 4047 Khandu JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10 925 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1A On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10 925 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:25 5439 Shanker SUN  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ag— 225
29-Jul-10  9:26 3539 Ismaial AlB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 cA Bb Work 275
29-Jul-10  9:26 3541 Josna AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA< /Jﬁork 130
29-Jul-10 926 5321 Kemraj AlJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA” Job-Work 275
29-Jul-10 927 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac, 250
29-Jul-10 9:27 5445 Muna AlB CIV FH 130 18:00 1 /Juﬁ( 130
29-l-10 927 5504 Gugal AlB Clv MH 150 18:00 1 150
20-Jul-10 9:28 5264 Ashok VPH ELE MH =~ tbb : 160
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Date In 1D Name Cont Type SkilT  Wage Ouf Attn Block Payment Amount

29-Tul-10 9:28 5411 Rohitkumar VPH ELE MA 250 18_:00_ 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:28 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10 - 929 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10  9:29 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-Jul-10 929 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A Cn Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:30 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
29-Jul-1'0 930 5336 RajuReddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:30 5539 Mallesh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
29-ul-10  9:31 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
29-Jul-10 931 4745 Sanjeev Yadav JAN TIL MA 00 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
29-Jui-10 931 5191 surjeet JAN TIE, MA 300 18:00 I A On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10 9:32 3789 Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10  9:32 4157 Viiay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
29-Jul-10  ©9:32 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
20-Jul-10 933 4979 vivek Yadav JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
29-Jul-10  9:33 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
20-Jul-10 933 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:34 5414 Srikanth VPH  ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
29-Jul-10  9:34 5481 Mohan Rac. K MHR ELE Co 300 1800 .1 C On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10  9:34 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10 9:35 3233 Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 360
20-Jul-16 9:35 5448 M D Ameen TAN PLU MH 156 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:35 5496 Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:36 4558 Ramakrishna RAJ ELE  MA 250 18:00 1 CA )m/ 250
29-Jul-10  9:36 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 25
29-Jul-16 9:36 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:37 3888 Ajaz TAN  PLU MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10  9:37 5214 Rabsub JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
20-Jul-10  9:37 5437 Amul SUN  PAl MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
29-Jul-10 9:38 5079 MK Goud BSF  Pal MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10  9:38 5109 Ashok BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
29-Jul-10  9:38 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C i1/ByV 0
29-Jul-10 939 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C /VX v 0
20-Jut-10  9:39 5537 Basanth lal AND WTP MH ¢ 18:00 1¢c ° /Mw v 0
29-Jul-10 939 5538 GangaRam AND WIP MA 0 18:00 1¢ “/w‘-i/fz(v 0
29-Jul-10  9:40 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C © NHTByV 0
29-Jul-10 9:40 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1C &/Nil({y/\i 0
29-Jul-10 940 5523 GiriM MHR  ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On A 160 )
29-Jul-10 940 5535 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C W 0
29-Jul-10  9:41 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 I C " On Ag: 250 )
29-ul-10  9:41 5183 Gadishchouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C i/ 0
29-Jul-10 941 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C il/ByV 0
29-Jul-10  9:42 2808 Sahadev ARJ Clv MA wlo S8 BT T3] N a) C. 275
29-Jul-10  9:42 3136 Saleem MAH WEL MA ' On AL, 250
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Date In 13 Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block: Payment Amount

29-lul-10 942 5502 MD.Ghouse ISH PLY MA 250 18:00 y{ On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10 943 5197 mamood VEL TIL MH 175 18:00 ‘:L/(,/ On Ac. 175
29-Jui-10  9:43 5200 samba VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 l/( On Ag, 300
29-Jul-10  9:43 5201 auvlawraja VEL  TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 00
29.Jul-10  9:44 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 '/ On Ac. 250
29-Jul-10  9:44 4834 Saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:00 / On Ac. 130
29-Jul-10 9:45 4743 Hirawar JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 / On Ac. 360
29-Jul-10  9:45 5122 Ravinder VRR ELE CcO 300 1%:00 % On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10  9:45 5124 S Arjun ARJ Clv [80) 300 18:00 (I/C On Ac. 300
29-Jul-10 9:46 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE CcO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 60
20-Jul-10 946 5116 Janardhan  JAN TIL  CO 300 18:00 ,r%/ On Ac.

29-Jul-10 946 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 % On Ac.

29-Jul-10 %47 5125 Jyothi ram JR PAI co 300 18:00 ‘/ On

29-Jul-10 947 5267 Tirupathi.V TRY  PLU CO 300 18:00 M/ 0b Wotk

29-Jul-10  9:47 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 / ¢ _AJob Wy

20-Jul-10  9:48 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘/ ) 0

29-Jul-10 948 5517 K.Shyam TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 / I 0]

20-Jul-10 948 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 ‘/ J ork

29-Jul-1¢  9:49 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 A~ On Ac.

20-Jul-10 949 5296 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 *yCA JobWorl

29-Jul-10  9:49 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 '?/CA. JobWork

29-Jul-10 949 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1/\/ . On Ac.
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repo From Date: 28-Jul-10  To Date: 28/7

Dage In §)] Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
28-Jul-10 9:00 2803 Dashram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:00 2991 Jayanthi AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:00 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:01 3900 gudda AR} Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 9:01 5220 Rupchand ARIJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28.-Jul-10  9:01 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 2715
28-Jul-10  9:02 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIv FH ' 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:02 2995 Babulal ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10 902 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. . 130
28-Jul-10  9:03 3494 Sorilal ARJ CIv MH i50 18:00 I C On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10  9:03 5174 ranjeet ARl CIV 'MH 150 18:00 1C OnAc, 150
28-Jul-10 9:03 5476 Pinky AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:04 3898 nutan AR]  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jui-10  9:04 4494 Koutlaiah AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10  9:04 5228 Sambati ARJ] CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10 905 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:05 5470 Rain ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1¢ On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 9:05 5500 Amrutha ARl CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:06 2308 Sahadev ARJ  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:06 3639 Kalabai ARJ Cv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10 9:06 5513 Dinesh ARJ Cclv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:07 2990 Devram I ARIJ Cc1v MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 9:07 2996 Samiabai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:07 3550 Jalanbai AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10 9:08 2988 Urmila ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

28-Jut-10  9:08 3549 Geeta AR) CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

28-Jul-10  9:08 3907 guddi ARl ClV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac.

28-jul-10  9:09 2997 Durgabhai ARI CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ag.

28-Jul-10  9:09 2999 Munna ARl  CIV MaA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:09 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
28-Jul-10  9:10 2998 Chotilal AR] Civ MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac, 275
28-Jul-10  9:10 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:10 4702 Bharat ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10  9:11 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ] Civ FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:11 546% Mansaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 9:11 5514 Daven ARJ Clv MH 15¢ 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
28-Iul-10  9:12 2748 Raimun PKL CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A ept. 130
28-Jul-10  9:12 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIvV FH 130 18:00 I A /e{ 130
28-Iul-10 9:12 2892 Suresh PKL Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A }ep( . 275
28-Jul-10  9:12 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1¢C )90‘/ 275
28-Jul-10  9:13 2749 Pavan PKL CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A )ept/ 275
28-Jul-10 9:13 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV EY i ™A t. 130
28-Jul-10 9:13 2890 Mohan kL cv fmm G E@KEQ A On Ac. 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn  Block Payment Amount
28-Jul-10  9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI cv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
28-Jut-10  9:14 4889 RamyaPradha ADI  CIV FH 130 "13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
28-Jul-10  9:14 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV co 300 18:00 i A On Ac. 300
28-Jul-10  9:15 3133 Dasarath ADI CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 9:15 5250 BARIGAHI ADL  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10  9:15 5530 Santosh ADI - CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
28-Jul-10 916 1750 Pavan KRI HwW MH 150 18:00 P CA /Lm 150
28-Jul-10  9:16 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 i CA ¢ 3 ork 130
28-Jul-10  9:16 3460 K.Krishna KRI1 HW Cco 300 18:00 1 CA Mork 300
28-Jul-10  9:17 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00° 1 CA Job-Wor) 150
28-Jul-10 9:17 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Jop-Work 150
28-Jui-10  9:17 5268 Rambabu TRY PLU.- MA 250 18:00 -1 CA On Ac 250
28-Jul-10  9:18 5517 K.Shyam TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
28-Jul-10  9:18 5522 BugaihaM TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
28-Jul-10  9:18 5540 R Sawa TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10  9:19 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA fph/ 160
28-jul-10  9:19 5267 TirupathiV TRV PLU CO 300 18:00 1 CA 7 OnAc. 300
28-Jul-10  9:19 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
28.Jul-10 920 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA D 160
28-Jut-10 920 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 60 18:00 1 CA o ork 160
28-Jul-10 9:20 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA <OnAc 160
28-Jul-10 921 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
28-Jul-10  9:21 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
28-Jul-10  9:21 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
28-Jul-10  9:22 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /B{ 140
28-Jul-i0  9:22 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1ca = (Dep{ 140
28-Jul-10  9:22 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
28-Jul-10 922 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA 22;1\/ 140
28-Iul-10 923 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JopWork 140
28-Jul-10  9:23 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA pt. 140
28-jul-10  9:23 5432 Shakmma Man - EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Deux/ 140
28-ul-10 924 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA = Joh-Work - 140
28-Jul-10  9:24 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA &) or] 140
28-Jul-10  9:24 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ¢ otk .- 140
28-Jlui-10  9:25 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA JobWork 140
28-Jul-10 9:25 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C “On Ac. 150
28-Jul-10 925 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Work.. 140
28-Jut-10 926 3539 Ismaial AlB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /.V;M’(rk. 275
28-Jul-10  9:26 5504 Gugal AlB Civ MH 150 18:00 1 CA J of 150
28-Jul-10  9:27 3541 Josna AlB CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ] ork 130
28-Jul-10 927 5321 Kemraj AJB Clv MA 275 18:00 i CA -‘)amk 275
28-lul-10 928 5422 Ashok AJB Cc1v MH 150 18:00 1 CA (le/;k 150
28-Jul-10  9:28 5424 Chandrajiaha AJB CIv MA 275 18:.00 1 CA b Work 275
28-Jul-10 928 5536 Dirgj AND  WTP MH 1 il/ByV 0
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Date In 1D Name Cont . Type Skill Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
28-Jul-10 929 5284 Gokul AND WTP MA

28-Jul-10  9:34 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA
28-Iul-10  9:34 4047 Khandu JR.  PAI MA
28-Jul-10 9:34 4601 Sachin R PAI  MA
28-Jul-10  9:35 3600 aknath SUN PAI  MA
28-Jul-10 935 4663 GovindRao JR  PAI  MA
28-Ju-10  9:35 5214 Rabsub R PAI  MA
28-Jul-10  9:36 5264 Ashok VPH ELE  MH

0 18:00 1C i/ByV 0
28-Jul-10 929 5533 Yogesh AND ‘WTP MH 0 18:00 1C % v 0
28-Jul-10 929 5535 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 13:00 1 C },\ﬁ;v 0
28-Jul-10  9:30 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C )\‘( v 0
28-Jul-10  9:30 5285 Sumanlal AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C )ﬂ%;yv 0
© 28-Jul-10 9:30 5334 Rabin AND WTP MH 0 1 C ~ Njt1 0
28-Jul-10  9:31 5252 JAYARAM AND . WTP MH 0 1 C 0
28-Jul-10 931 5531 Kemraj AND - WTP MH 0 1 C 0
28-Jul-10  9:31 5537 Basanth lal AND - WTP MH 0 1 C 0
28-Jul-10  9:32 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 1 C 0
28-Jul-10  9:32 5532 Punith AND .WTP MH 0 1C 0
28-Jul-10 932 5538 Ganga Ram AND ~ WTP MA 0 1C 0
28-Jul-i0  9:33 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 1C 0
28-Jul-10  9:33 5183 Gadishchouda HUN RNV MH 0 1 0
28-ul-10  9:33 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 1 0

]

1

1

1

1

1

28-Jul-10 9:36 5437 Amul - SUN PAI MH
28-Jui-10  9:36 5439 Shanker SUN PAI MA
28-Jul-10  9:37 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH - ELE HM

28-l-10 937 5414  Srikanth VPH ELE MH
28-Jul-10  9:38 3837 Ganesh VPH ° ELE MA
28-Jui-10  9:38 5230 Rajshaker VPH = ELE MH
28-Jul-10 938 5411 Rohitkumar VPH : ELE MA
28-Jul-10  9:38 5450 Janki Ram VPH = ELE MA
28-Jul-10  9:39 4780 SaiKumar VRR - ELE MA
28-Jul-10 939 5336 RajuReddy VRR ELE  MA
28-Jui-10 939 5539 Mallesh VRR  ELE MH
28-Jul-10  9:40 3234 Shekhar VRR  ELE MA
28-Jul-10 940 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH
28-Jui-10  9:40 5318 Howse VRR. ELE MH
28-Jul-10  9:41 4250 Mahendra JAN . TIL MH
28-Jul-10 9:41 5191 surjeet JAN - TIL MA
28-Jul-10 941 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA
28-Jul-10 9:42 3233 Srikanth VRR. ELE HM
28-Jul-10 942 3370 GMD Shaker VRR: ELE MA
28-Jul-10  9:42 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA
28-Jul-10 9:43 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA
28-Jul-1¢ 943 5481 Mohan Rao K MHR ELE CO
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Date
28-Jul-10
28-Jui-10
28-Jul-10
28-Iul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jui-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jui-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jui-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10
28-Jul-10

In
9:44
9:44
9:44
9:45
9:45
946
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
9:47
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
18:00
18:00

D
5109
5483
5496
4839
5119
3079
3136
4585
3945
4157
5200
4558
5198
5201
5116
5124
5273
2425
2889
5122
5497
5380
5382

Name Cont  Type
Ashok BSP  PA!
Raju MHR ELE
Arife MHR ELE
Sriny BSP  PAI
Basappa BSP PAl
Mahamood Ja MAH  WEL
Saleem MAH  WEL
Viswanadh NAR ~ WEL
Umbha Shanker JAN TIL
Vijay Pal JAN TIL
samba VEL - TIL
Ramakrishna RAJY - ELE-
sagar VEL TIL
aulaw raja VEL TIL
Janardhan JAN TIL
S Arjun AR . CIV
Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU
Narasimhulu  NAR ~WEL
V Phaninder VPH = ELE
Ravinder VYRR ELE
Zakaar NAR - WEL
M.D.Zahed Zay PLU
Sandeep Zay PLU

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MA
CcoO
MA
MA
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
Co
Cco
HM
Co
CO
Cco
MA
CO
MH

Wage
225
250
250
225
300
250
250
250
300
175
300
250
175
300
300
300
300
300
300
3060
250
300
150

Qut
18:00

18:00

18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
18:00
2330
2330

roject Manager/Engg.
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Attn lock Payment Amount
C On Ac. 225

' LJA On Ac. 250
)4 On Ac, 250
% On Ac. 225
/I/C On Ac. 300
¢ // " OnAc. 250
‘é;c/. On Ac. 250
/ On Ac. 250
/ On Ac. 300
ﬂ On Ac. 175
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MFH - Detailed Atindencg/Report From Date:
Date In D Namg¢ Cont  Type Skill Wage

o 27-Jul-10 9:00 3549 Geeta AR]  CHWV FH 130

P 27-jul-10 9:00 3639 Kalabai ARJ Clv FH 130

© 27-Jul-i0 9:00 5470 Raju ARJ Cv MA 275
27-Jul-10  9:.01 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Civ FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:01 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ Clv MA 275
27-Jul-10  9:01 5228 Sambati ARJ Clv FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:02 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIV FH 130
27-Jul-1¢ 9:02 5220 Rupchand AR]  CIV MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:02 5478 Saroja AR} Cv FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:03 2803 Dashram ARIJ CIvV MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:03 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275
27-Jul-10  9:03 5177 Rajesh ARJ CIv MH 150
27-Jul-10 9:04 2996 Samlabai ARl  CIV FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:04 4494 Koutlaiah ARIJ CIv MH 150
27-Jul-10  9:04 5500 Amrutha ARJ CIvV FH 130
27-Jul-10  9:05 3898 nutan ARJ CIlv MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:05 5476 Pinky ARJ CIvV FH 130
27-Jut-10  9:05 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH 150
27-Jul-10  9:06 2806 Kousheela ARJ CIv FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:06 5243 g laxmi AR]  CIV FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:06 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIV MA 275
27-Jul-10  9:07 5174 ranjeet ARJ CIv MH 150
27-Jul-10 9:07 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275
271-Jul-10 907 5472 Suresh AR} CIV MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:08 2990 Devram Il ARJ  CIV MA 275
27-Jul-t0  9:08 3494 Sorilal AR] CIV MH 150
27-Jul-10 9:08 4467 Narendra AR) CIvV MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:09 3900 gudda ARI  CIvV MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:09 3902 chander AR] CIV HM 300
27-Jul-10 9:09 3907 guddi AR} CIv FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:10 2778 SommatiBhai ARJ  CIV FH 130
27-Jul-10  9:10 5219 Lakhan lal AR] CIV MA 275
27-Jut-10 9:10 5513 Dinesh ARJ CIv MA 275
27-ful-10  9:11 2988 Urmila AR} Civ FH 130
27-Jul-10 - 9:11 2991 Jayanthi ARJ CIvV FH 130
27-hul-1¢ 9:11 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:12 2995 Babulal ARl CIV MH 150
27-Jul-l0 9:12 5469 Mansaram ARJ cv MA 275
27-Jul-10 9:12 5475 Naresh AR} Clv MH 150
27-Jul-10 9:13 2751 Nekaswan PKL Civ FH 130
27-Jul-10 9:13 2779 Imla Bhai AR] CIvV FH 130
27-Jul-10 9113 2890 Mohan PKL CIv HM 300
27-Jul-10 914 2810 Aiswarya PKL Clv FH
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27-Iul-10  To Date: 27/7
Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 cC On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1¢C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 [ On Ac, 150
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac.
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 i C On Ac. 300
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1C On Ac. 130
18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 C On Ac, 275
18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
18:00 1 CA /Bﬁ 130
18:00 1c On A 130
18:00 1 €A gpt. 300
- /sz 130
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Date In D Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
27-Jul-10 9:14 2892 Suresh PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA pt. 275
27-Jul-10  9:14 2898 Annaram PKL CIvV MA 275 18:.00 1 CA _ ept. ) 215
27-Jul-10 9:15 2748 Raimun PKL. CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA f. 130
27-Jul-10  9:15 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 275
27-Jui-10  9:15 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV Co 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 300
27-Jul-10 %16 3133 Dasarath ADI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1. A On Ac. 275
27-Jul-10  9:16 5187 Magnath ADI _CIV MA 275 18:.00 1 A On Ac. 275
27-Jul-10  9:17 4889 RamyaPradha ADI CIvV FH 130 13:00 1 A On Ac. 130
27-Jui-i¢  9:17 5250 BARIGAHI ADI civ MH 150 18:00 I A On Ac. 150
27-Jul-10  9:17 5530 Santosh ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On 275
27-Jui-10 %18 1750 Pavan KRl ~HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA /Ob);‘:)l'k’ 150
27-Jul-10 9:18 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA /J)V{orlg 130
27-Jul-1¢ 918 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
27-Jul-19  9:19 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 I CA 2@4 150
27-Jul-10  9:19 4878 Ramana KRl . HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA M 150
27-lul-10 %19 5460 KKrishna KRI HW cO 300 18:00 1 CA Xaﬁ 300
27-Jul-10 9:2¢ 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A OnAc.’ 225
27-Jul-10 9:20 5109 Ashok BSP - PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac 225
27-lul-10 920 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1C On Ag 250
27-Jul-10  9:21 5422 Ashok AJB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work 150
27-Jul-10 921 5424 Chandraiasha AJB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA Job-Work 275
27-ul-10 9:21 5504 Gugal AlB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA ~ Mogk 150
27-Jul-10  9:22 3539 Ismaial AlB Civ MA 275 18:00 1 CA ‘yb—Wm;k 275
27-Jul-10  9:22 3541 Josna AJB Civ FH 130 18:00_ 1 CA < Job Work 130
27-Jul-10 922 5445 Muna AJB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA /m(b%'rk 130
27-Jul-10 923 5160 vijay AND  WTP MA 0 18:00 1 C Ni ;V
27-Jul-10 923 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C &rfg 0
27-Jul-10  9:23 5531 Kemraj AND- WTP MH 0 13:00 1 C ‘,— {7/ B 0
27-Jul-10 9:24 5532 Punith AND. WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C N / ¢
27-jul-10  9:24 5533 Yogesh AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1C i1/ ByV 0
27-Jul-10  9:24 5534 Rabin AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C ByV 0
27-Jul-10 925 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 C "On Ac 225
27-Jul-10  9:25 4601 Sachin JR PAI MA 225 18:00 1C On Ac. 225
27-Jul-10 925 5434 Nirmala AJB CIv FH 130 18:00 1 CA JobWork 130
27-Jul-10 925 5335 Vikesh AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C MV 0
27-Jul-10 9:26 2045 A Anand Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 1 CA )eﬁ 160
27-Jul-10  9:26 2046 Laxmaiah Man. EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ?p(/ 160
27-Jul-10  9:26 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC: CAR MA 250 18:.00 1 C On Ac, 250
27-Jul-i¢  9:27 4023 Evvaiah Man: EAR = MH 160 18:00 1 CA JohWork 160
27-Jul-10  9:27 5153 mahmood Man. EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ¢ OnAc ' 160
27-Iul-10  9:27 5484 Gaddiaha Man- EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JobWork 160
27-Jul-10 9:28 1274 Syanthaigh MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
27-Jul-10 9:28 2459 B Chandraiah Man 160
27-Jul-10 9:28 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man 160
30 July, 2010 . e Page 2 of 4
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Date In 1)) Name Cont Type Skill  Wage Onut Attn Block Payment Amount

27-lul-10  9:29 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA (Dp/ 140
27-Jul-10 929 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 13:00 1 CA AOn Ac. 160
27-Jul-10  9:29 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Dp( 140
27-Jul-10  9:30 3879 Venkatamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /]}n‘l/ . 140
27-Jul-10 930 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA £ Dept 140
27-Jul-10  9:30 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Pe( 140
27-Jul-10 9:31 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob Work 140
27-Jul-10  9:31 5154 ramezabagam Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA )oh’Work 140
27-Jul-10 931 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work 140
27-Jul-10 9:32 3134 Saraswathi ADI] CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac 130
27-l-1¢ 932 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA- JobWork 140
27-lul-190  9:32 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA ¢ JopWork 140
27-Jul-10  9:33 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV  PLU coO 300 18:00 1 CA “On Ac. 300
27-Jul-10 9:33 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac 250
27-Jul-10  9:33 5269 V.Titupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
27-Jui-10 934 4780 SaiKumar VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
27-Jul-10  9:34 5336 RajuReddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac: 250
27-Jut-10  9:34 5522 BugaihaM TRV  PLU MH . 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac 150
27-Jul-10  9:35 3234  Shekhar VRR ELE MA 256 18:00 1 C On Ac 250
27-Jul-10 935 5521 Muthyam VYRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac 250
27-Jul-i0  9:35 5539 Mallesh VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 i C On Ac 160
27-Jul-10 9:36 1104 A. Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac 300
27-Jui-10 936 5411 Rohitkumar VPH - ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Jul-10  9:36 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac. 160
27-Jul-10 937 3837 Ganesh VPH . ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
27-Jul-10 937 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 16
27-Jul-10 9:38 2509 Mamood Khan NAR ~ WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. A150
27-Jul-1¢  9:38 4585 Viswanadh NAR. WEL MA 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
27-Jul-10  9:38 4953 Raj Kumar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
27-Jul-10 938 5497 Zakaar NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C OnAc. 250
27-Jul-10  9:39 3789 Jitnarayan JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac, 300
27-Jul-10 9:39 5191 surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Jul-10 9:39 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
27-Jul-10  9:40 3945 Umha Shanker JAN™ TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On A 300
27-Jul-10 9:40 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A /Jo’K:ork 175
27-Jul-10 9:.40 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
27-Iul-10  9:41 3179 Sunithabhai AR]"  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
27-Jul-10  9:41 4046 BabuRao JR PAL MA 225 18:00 1 C On Ac. 225
27-Jul-10 9:41 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A Job Work 175
27-Jul-10 942 2543 Raju JR PAI MA ‘ 225 18:00 1 C n Ac. 225
27-Jul-10 942 4047 Khandu JR - PAI MA 225 18:.00 1 C .On Ac. 225
2710 942 4663 GovindRao IR PAI MA 225 . On Ac. 225
27-Jul-10 9:43 5012 Laxmen SUN PAIl  MA ED On Ac. 225
27-Jui-10  9:43 5437 Amul SUN PAl MH On Ac. 150
No er = Audit
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Date
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jui-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jui-10
27-Jul-10
27-jul-10
27-Jul-19
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jut-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-Jul-10
27-hl-10
27-Jul-10
27-hul-10
27-Jul-10

In

9:43
%44
9:44
9:44
9:45
945
9:45
9:46
9:46
9:46
9:47
9:47
947
9:48
9:48
9:48
9:49
9:49
9:49
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:51
9:52
9:52
9:52

iD

5439
3661
5496
5523
3888
5270
5481
5198
5200
5201
3233
5272
5483
2425
2889
5318
3079
4558
5372
2230
3692
3788
4690
5122
5137
5273
5247
5296
5297

Name
Shanker
Nineshwar
Arife
GiriM
Ajaz
Musthafa
Mohan Rao.X
sagar
samba
aulaw raja
Srikanth
Samsheer
Raju
Narasimhulu
¥V Phaninder
Howse
Mahamood Ja
Ramakrishna
M D Yousf
Md. Imran Kh
Jayhad
Rajnarayan
Shayed Khalee
Ravinder
k praveen
Tanveer Khan
Venkatesh
Sai
Bramachary

Cont
SUN
SUN
MHR
MHR
TAN
TAN
MHR
VEL
VEL
VEL
VYRR
TAN
MHR
NAR
VPH
VRR
MAH
RAJ
ISH
TAN
ISH
JAN
ISH
VRR
VYRR
TAN
VEN
VEN
VEN

Type
PAL
PAI
ELE

-ELE

PLU
PLU
ELE

" TIL

TIL
TIL
ELE
PLU
ELE
WEL
ELE
ELE
WEL
ELE
PLU
PLU
PLU
TIL
PLU
ELE
ELE
PLU
CAR
CAR
CAR

Skill
MA
MA
MA
MH
MH
MA
co
MH
MA
MA
HM
MA
MA
Co
co
MH
MA
MA
MH
MA
MA
MA
MA
cO
MH
HM
HM
MA
MA

Wage
225
225
250
160
150
250
300
175
300
300
300
250
250
300
300
160
250
250
150
250
250
300
250
300
160
300
300
250
250

Qut Attn Block Payment Amount
18:00 /l/c /6@: 225
18:00 (1/c Mc. 225
18:00 / C O 250
18:00 )/c £5.08 Ac, 160
18:00 }\/C //x/ 150
18:00 /a/c /K 250
18:00 - )/c @ Ac. 300
18:00 /x/ /9( 175
18:00 / K 300
18:00 ' / 7 A 300
18:00 f/ '/4 300
18:00 )Z % 250
18:00 ]/ /«{ :

18:00 f Ac,

18:00 / Ac,

18:00 / /Qn/

18:00 }}C/ /@n/:é/

18:00 /I/C (ep/

18:00 / }yﬂc./

18:00 ‘ / Al

18:00 Z/C: /{t/

18:00 //A ~On Ag—

18:00 % Ao,

18:00 )/c % -

18:00 / C ft Ac. .

18:00 //3 /nﬁ

18:00 ﬁA Work

18:00 / A

18:00 /(CZA ork

?e
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Repbrt

Lol Y
g

From Date: 26-Jul-10  To Date: 26/7
Date In ID Name Cont  Type Skili  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
26-Jul-10  9:00 2994 Sashikala AR]  CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10 9:00 3902 chander ARJ Civ HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
26-Jut-10 900 5174 ranjeet ARIJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
26-Jul-10  9:01 3900 gudda ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:01 4702 Bharat ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1C Cn Ac, 275
" 26-Jui-10 9:01 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:02 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Cclv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:02 3494 Sorilal AR! CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac, 150
26-Jui-10  9:02 5221 Samlal ARJ Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:03 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:03 5470 Raju ARl  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:03 5475 Naresh ARJ CIv MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
26-Jul-10  9:04 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-jul-10  9:04 5228 Sambati AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:04 5243 g lexmni ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:05 2806 Kousheela ARJ Civ FH 130 18;00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:05 2988 Umila AR} Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:05 4467 Narendra ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:06 2779 ImlaBhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10 9:06 5472 Suresh ARY CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10 9:06 5514 Daven ARJ CIv MH i50 18:00 P C On Ac. 150
26-Jul-10  9:07 2992 Lalchand ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:07 5471 Govardhan ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
26-Jui-10  9:07 5476 Pinky ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:08 3127 Varandra Raut ARJ cIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.
26-Jul-10  9:08 4494 Koutiaiah ARl  CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ag,
26-Jut-10  9:08 5478 Saroja AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac.
26-Jul-10  9:09 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:09 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10 9:09 2999 Munna ARJ CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10 9:10 3179 Sunithabhai  ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:10 3549 Geeta ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10 9:10 3639 Kalabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-lui-1t0  9:11 2803 Dashram ARl  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:11 5177 Rajesh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
26-Jul-10 9:11 5500 Amrutha ARIJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
26-Jul-10  9:12 2749 Pavan PKL CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C /Dp( 275
26-Jul-10  9:12 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ Ccry FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac, 130
26-Jul-10  9:12 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1C /Dept/ 275
26-Jul-10 9:12 3898 nutan ARY  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:13 2748 Raimun PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 1 Dﬂ 130
26-Jul-10  9:13 2751 Nekaswan PKL CIv FH lS@WE MED 130
26-Jul-10  9:13 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300
A=) L\ B
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Date In 1)) Name Cont  Type Skillt Wage Out Attn Block Paymept- Amount

26-Jul-10  9:14 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV FH 130 18:00 I A /DQﬂ/‘y 130
26-Jul-10  9:14 3133 Dasarath ADI CIv MA 275 18:00 1A £ On Ac. 275
26-Jul-10  9:14 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ad 130
26-Jul-10 9:15 1750 Pavan KR! HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA Work: 150
26-Jul-10  9:15 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA J ¥ 130
26-Jul-10 9:15 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 1800 1'CA 7} oF] 130
26-Jul-10  9:16 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA = Job-Work 150
26-Jul-10 - 9:16 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA < bépt . 160
26-Jul-10  9:16 5460 K.Krishna KRI HW Cco 300 18:00 1 CA Job Work 300
26-Jul-10  9:17 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10 .9:17 2045 A Anand Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA 2)2( 160
26-Jul-10  9:17 5426 H.Hussen Man EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10  9:18 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10  9:18 4023 Evvaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10  9:18 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH - 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10 919 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On A 160
26-Jul-i10  9:19 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ept. 140
26-Jul-10 9:19 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 13:00 1 CA /Dep( 140
26-Jul-10  9:20 4146 Bucchamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 I CA De; B 140
26-Jul-10  9:20 5432 Shakmma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 i CA ()&? 140
26-Jut-10 920 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA }aﬂ/ 140
26-Jul-10  9:21 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA I ork 140
26-Jul-10  9:21 5154 rameczabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job Work 140
26-Jul-10 921 5507 Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Job '7 140
26-Jul-10  9:22 3984 Suwana Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob 140
26-Jul-10 922 5404 Tulshiamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob ' 140
26-3ul-10  9:22 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ob Work 140
26-Jul-10  9:23 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU cO 300 18:00 1 CA n Ac.”

26-Jul-10 923 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

26-Jul-10  9:23 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac.

26-Jul-10  9:24 4047 Khandu IR PAI MA 225 1%:00 1 A On Ac.

26-Jul-10  9:24 4601 Sachin IR PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225 -
26-Jul-10 924 4663 Govind Rao JR -~ PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Jul-10  9:25 3600 aknath SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Jul-10  9:25 4839 Srinu BSP PAl MA 225 1800 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Jul-10  9:25 5109 Ashok BSP PAl MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Jul-10  9:25 5439 Shanker . SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
26-Jul-10 926 1104 A Venkatesh VPH  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:26 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:26 5414 Srikanth VPFH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10 -~ 9:27 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 I A On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:27 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 “__,,_,!.-MA""" " OnAc. 160
26-Jul-10 9:27 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE

26-Jut-10 928 5412 Lokesh VFH ELE
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Pate In iD Name Cont  Type Skill  Wage Out Atin Block Payment Amount
26-Jul-10  9:28 5481 Mohan Rao.K MHR ELE cO 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:28 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 iC On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:20 5336 Raju Reddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10 929 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10 929 5496 Arife MHR ELE MA 250 13:00 1 C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:30 3233 Srikanth VRR - ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:30 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:30 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
26-Jui-10 931 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
26-5ul-10 931 5424 Chandraisha AJB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /@ 275
26-Jul-10  9:31 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10 9:32 3539 Ismaial AJB CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA ] otk 275
26-Jul-10 932 3541 Josna AB CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA ’ ) 130
26-Jul-10  9:32 5504 Gugal AR  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA 150
26-Jul-10 9:33 5321 Kemraj AIB  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CAa 275
26-Jul-10 9:33 5422 Ashok AlB  CIV MH 150 18:00 I CA 150
26-Jul-10 933 5445 Muna AlB CIV FH 130 13:00 1 CA 130
26-Jul-10  9:34 5181 Lalaram HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1¢C 0
26-Jul-10  9:34 5252 JAYARAM AND  WTP MH 0 18:00 1A 0
26-Jul-10  9:34 5434 Nimala AlB  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA 130
26-Jul-10 935 5182 Ramesh lal HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1 C
26-Tul-10  9:35 5183 Gadish chouda HUN NV MH 0 18:00 1 C
26-Jul-10 935 5184 rameshvarma HUN NV MA 0 18:00 1C
26-Jul-10  9:36 3945 Umha Shanker JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A 300
26-Jul-10 936 5191 surjeet JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 i A 300
26-Jul-10 936 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C E'\\ZSO
26-Jul-10  9:37 378% Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A 300
26-Jul-10 9:37 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C 150
26-Jul-10  9:37 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A 300
26-Jul-10 9:38 3788 Rajnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1A 300
26-Jul-10  9:38 4690 Shayed Khalee I1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 1 A 250
26-Jul-10 9:38 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1C 160
26-Jul-10 938 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1C 150
26-Jut-10  9:39 2543 Raju R PAl MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
26-Jul-10  9:39 4046 BabuRao JR PAlL MA 225 18:00 1 C 225
26-Jul-10  9:39 5270 Musthafa TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1cC 250
26-Jul-10 9:40 2509 Mamood Khan NAR WEL  MH 150 18:00 1C 150
26-Jul-10  9:40 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
26-Jul-10  9:40 5437 Amul SUN PAI MH 150 18:00 1C 150
26-Jul-10  9:41 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL  MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
26-Jul-10  9:41 4585 Viswanadh NAR  WEL MA 250 18:00 250
26-Jul-10 941 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL 250
26-Jul-10 942 3692 Jayhad ISH PLU 250
26-Jul-10  9:42 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE by 250
- Au :
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Date In iD Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out Attn ock Payment Amount
26-Jul-10  9:42 5372 MD Yousf ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 (98‘ On Ac. 150
26-Jul-10  9:43 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 On Ac. 175
26-Jul-10  9:43 5339 Hussen ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 /l/:/ On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:43 5351 Rafie 1SH PLU MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10 944 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 / On Ac 175
26-Jul-10 9:44 4250 Mahendra JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 X . On Ac, 175
26-Jul-10  9:44 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 /‘/C ~On Ac. ' 250
26-Mi-10  9:45 3370 GMD Shaker VRR = ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
26-Jul-10  9:45 4957 Mahender + RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 ‘A/é;\ /EV/ 250
26-Jul-10 945 5539 Mallesh YRR  ELE MH 160 18:00 Z ¢ On Ac. 160
26-Jul-10  9:46 2425 Narasimhulu NAR  WEL cO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 0
26-Jul-10 946 5118 P Kailash PKL CIV CcO 300 18:00 hf& On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:46 5122 Ravinder VRR  ELE Cco 300 18:00 ‘ / . On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:47 2889 V Phaninder VPH ELE CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. , 300
26-Jul-10  9:47 5116 Janardhan JAN TIL CO 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10  9:47 5273 Tanveer Khan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 (l% On Ac. 300
26-Jul-10 948 5125 Jyothiram JR PAI Co 300 18:00 )/A On Ac 300
26-Jul-10 948 5247 Venkatesh VEN CAR HM 300 18:00 / /Jﬁmrk 300
26-Jul-10  9:48 5296 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 /: 250
26-Jul-10  9:48 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 CA /M 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 25-Jul-10  To Date: 25/7
Date In D Name Cont  Type Skill Wage Out Attn lock Payment Amount
25-Jul-10  9:00 4046 BabuRao JR PAI MA 225 18:00 A On Ac. 225
25-Jul-10 9:00 4601 Sachin JR PAL MA 225 18:00 g/A On Ac. 225
25-Jul-10 9:00 5437 Amul SUN  PAI MH 150 18:00 / On Ac. 150
25-Jui-10 9:01 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00 / On Ac, 225
25-Jul-10 9:01 4047 Khandu JR PAl MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 225

25-Jul-10  9:01°4663 GovindRao JR  PAl  MA 25 18:00 '% On Ac. 225
25-ul-10 9:02 2543 Raju R PAL MA 225 18:00 / On Ac. 25
25.0ul10 902 3789 Jinarayan  JAN  TIL  MA 300 18:00 )( On Ac. 300
250010 9:02 5439 Shamker  SUN  PAl  MA 225 18:00 A OnAc 225
25.Jul10 9:03 4250 Mahendra  JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 / On Ac. 175
25-Jul-10 9:03 4979 vivek Yadav JAN TIL  MH 175 18:00 @/A On Ac. 175
25-Jul-10  9:03 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 /l/ On Ac. 300
25-Jul10 904 2045 AAnand  Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 e /Dsp( .

25-Jul-10  9:04 2046 Laxmaigh  Man EAR  MH 160 18:00 c /Dw(

250010 9:04 4157 ViayPal  JAN T MH 175 18:00 ‘"/ On Ac.

25-Jul-10 905 5481 MohanRaoK MHR ~ELE  CO 300 18:00 ‘// On Ac

25-Jul-10  9:05 5483 Raju MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 A/Z/ On Ag 250
255010 9:05 5496 Arife MHR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /x/c On Ac. 250
25-Juk10  9:06 4626 Sekhar RA] ELE  MH 160 18:00 A Py 160
25-Jul-10  9:06 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE  MA 250 18:00 % ) )e( 250
25Jul-10 9:06 5482 Anji MHR ELE  MA 250 18:00 /n/cA On Ac. 250
25-Jul-10 9:07 3788 Rajnarayan  JAN TIL  MA 300 18:00 //A On Ac. 300 ’
25-Jul-10 9:07 5116 Janardhan JAN  TIL Cco 300 18:00 % On Ac. 300
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 23-Jul-10  To Date: 23/7

Date In ID Name Cont . Type Skill. Wage Out  Attn B’lﬁlg‘,_t?ayment” Amount )4
23-]ul-10ﬁ 9:00 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIvV FH 130. 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jui-10 9:00 3898 nutan ARJ] CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10  9:00 5478 Saroja ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 i C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:01 2806 Kousheela ARI (AY FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10  9:0f 2991 Jayanthi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 I C On Ac. 1307
23-Jul-10  9:01 5243  glaxmi ARJ v FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10  9:02 3549 Geeta ARJ CIlv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:02 3550 Jalanbai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-i0  9:02 5177 Rajesh AR CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac, 150
23-Jul-10 9:03 2808 Sahadev ARI CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jui-10  9:03 2996 Samlabai AR] CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-Jui-10  9:03 2999 Munna ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 -~ 9:04 2779 ImnlaBhai ARJ Clv FH , 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10  9:04 2990 DevramII ARI] Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-jul-10  9:04 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ cly MA ©275 1800 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10  9:05 2997 Durgabhai ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 905 4467 WNarendra ARS CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10  9:05 4494 Koutlatah AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jul-10 9:06 5221 Samlal ARl CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10  9:06 5228 Sambati AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:06 5499 Mayaram ARJ Clv MA ] 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 907 2803 Dashram ARIJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 - 9:07 2998 Chotilal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-ul-10 9:07 5500 Ammutha ARJ Civ FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:08 2995 Babulal AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.

23-Jul-10 9:08 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18_:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:08 4702 Bharat ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jui-10 9:09 3902 chander AR] CIV HM 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
23-Jul-10 9:09 5472 Suresh ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 9:09 5513 Dinesh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 9:10 5219 Lakhan lal ARJ Civ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 9:10 5470 Raju ARJ Ccv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10  9:10 5471 Govardhan ARJ.  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. .275
23-Jul-10 9:11 3900 gudda ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 9:11 5475 Waresh ARJ Clv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jul-}0  9:11 5476 Pinky ARJ Crv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10  9:12 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-jul-10 9:12 3494  Sorilal ARJ Ccv MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
23-Jul-10  9:12 5174 ranject AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 iC On Ac. 150
23-Jul-10  9:12 5220 Rupchand ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 913 2988 Urmila AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-i0  9:13 2994 Sashikala ARJ  CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10  9:13 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv Ma P SO0 1 C 1 On Ac. 275
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Date In D Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
23-Jul-10  9:14 2751 Nekaswan PKL -CIV FH 130 13:00 1 CA /ep:n 130
23-Jul-10 9:14 2810 Aiswarya PKL CIV  FH 130 18:00 1¢ca” )e{ 130
23-Jul-10 9:14 2890 Mohan PKL CIV HM 300 18:00 1 CA /Dp/ 300
23-Jul-10  9:15 2748 Raimun PKL . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 CA © . - 130
23-Jul-10 915 2749 Pavan PKL ~CIV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /l}p/ . 275
23-Jul-10  9:15 2892 Suresh PKL . CIV MA 275 18:00 i CA =.};g\/ o215
23-Jul-i0 9:16 1751 Balaii KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA 7])(@( 150
23-Jul-10 9:16 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 Ca On Ac 275
23-Jul-10  9:16 5460 KKrishna KRI HW Cco 300 18:00 1 CA /m k 300
23-Jul-10 9:17 1750 Pavan KRl - HW MH 150 13:00 1 CA /Ja/ 150
23-Jul-10  9:17 1754 Vimala KRI - HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA u}dgwl;f 130
23-Ini-10 9:17 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA ?V(ork 150
23-Jul-10 9:18 3133 Dasarath ADL  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 9:18 3134 Saraswathi ADI CIv FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 918 5250 BARIGAHI ADI  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
23-Jul-10 9:19 4889 RamyaPradha ADI = CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A On Ac. 130
23-Jul-10 9:19 5187 Magnath ADI Clv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. _ 275
23-Jul-10  9:19 5530 Santosh ADI CcIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
23-Jul-10 920 5321 Kemraj AIB Clv MA 275 18:00 1 275
23-Jul-10  9:20 5422 Ashok AJB CIv MH 150 18:00 1 150
23-Jul-10 920 5424 Chandraisha AJB cwv MA 275 18:00 1 275
23-Jul-10 921 3539 Ismaial AIB . CIV MA 275 18:00 ° 1 275
23-Jut-10 921 3541 Josna  AB Civ FH 130 18:00 1 130
23-Jul-10  9:21 5504 Gugal AJB - CIV MH 150 18:00 1 150
23-Jul-i0  9:22 5160 vijay AND. WTP MA 0 18:00 - 1cC 0
23-Jul-10 9:22 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP MH 0 18:00 1 C i
23-Jul-1¢  9:22 5534 Rabin AND WITP MH 0 18:00 1C 0
23-Jul-10 9:23 4709 Shiva VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C 160
23-Jul-i0  9:23 4713 Madhu VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C 160
23-Tul-10 9:23 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C 250
23-Jul-10  9:24 3837 Ganesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C 250
23-Jul-10  9:24 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A 160
23-Jul-10 9:24 5508 J.Naresh VPH ELE MH 160 '18:00 1 A 160
23-Jul-10  9:25 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH ELE HM 300 18:00 1 A 300
23-Jul-10  9:25 5267 Tirupathiv TRV  PLU cO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac 300
23-Jul-10  9:25 5268 Rambabu TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10  9:25 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1 A OnAc 160
23-Jul-10  9:26 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA }( 160
23-Jul-10 9:26 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /DM « 160
23-Jul-10 926 5517 K.Shyam TRV  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C " On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10 927 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA ~ OnAc 160
23-Jul-10 927 3707 DNarsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA JTobWork 160
23-Jul-10 9:27 4023 Evvaiah Man EAR MH 1 maleBrit T—CKX ¢ UnAc. 160
23-Jul-10  9:28 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH B

160
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Date In ID Name Cont Type Skill Wage Out
23-Jul-10  9:28 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:28 5484 Gaddiaha Man EAR MH 160 18:00
23-Jul-10 929 4146 Bucchamma  Man EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 929 4240 Sayamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:29 5017 MD. Mahaboo Man EAR MH 150 18:00
23-Jul-10 930 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:30 3984 Suwana Man EAR  FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-1¢0 930 5507  Anjali Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
23-5ul-1¢ 9:31 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:31 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:31 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:32 4145 Hussain Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
23.Jul-10  9:32 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00
73.Jul-10  9:32 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man EAR FH 140 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:33 4046 BabuRao IR PAI MA 225 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:33 4047 Khandu JR PAI MA 225 18:.00
23-Jul-10  9:33 5439 Shanker SUN  PAl MA 225 18:00
23-Jul-10 934 3600 aknath SUN PAI MA 225 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:34 4601 Sachin JR PAl MA 225 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:34 4663 Govind Rao JR PAI MA 225 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:35 3945 Umha Shanker JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:35 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:35 5192 mahinder JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:36 3233  Srikanth VRR ELE HM 300 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:36 3789 litnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00
23-Jul-10 936 5191  surjeet JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:37 3234 Shekhar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:37 4780 SaiKumar VYRR ELE MA 250 18:00
23-Jut-10  9:37 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:38 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00
23-Jui-10 938 5336 Raju Reddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10 938 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-i¢  9:3% 5521 Muthyam VRR ELE MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:39 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:39 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00
23-Jul-10 939 5498 Gabbar MAH WEL MA 250. 18:00
23-Jui-10 940 2509 Mamood Khan NAR  WEL  MH 150 18:00
23-Jul-10 940 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00
23-Tul-10 9:40 5448 MDAmeen TAN PLU MH 150 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:41 5236 K Vviswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:41 5481 Mohan RaoX MHR ELE Co 300 18:00
23-Jul-10  9:41 5496 Arife MHR ELE MA 250 18:00
23-Jul-10 9:42 4626 Sckhar RAIJ ELE
23-Jul-10  9:42 4839 Srinu BSP  Pal
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Date In 31 Name Cont  Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

23-Jul-10 942 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ  ELE MA 250 18:00 /(CA De; 250
23-Jul-10 943 2543 Raju JR “PAI "MA 225 18:00 . /t/A On Ac. 225
23-Jul-10 9:43 3079 MahamoodJa MAH -WEL  MA 250 18:00 "/2 On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10 %43 5272 Samsheer TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 /A On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10 9:44 5200 samba VEL TiL MA 300 18:.00 / On Ac. 300
23-Jul-10  9:44 5411 Rohitkumar VPH - ELE MA 250 18:00 / On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10  9:44 5450 Janki Ram VPH . ELE MA 250 18:00 /l/j\/ On Ac. 250
23-Jul-10 945 4884 Saraswathi VEL TIL FH 130 18:00 “ﬁ On Ac.
23-Jul-10 9:45 5201 aulawraja VEL TIL MA 300 18:00 ‘2/(3 On Ac.
23-Jul-10  9:45 5372 MDYousf  ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 )/A On Ac.
23-Jul-10 9:46 5113 P Kailash PKL - CIV co 300- 18:00 “ﬁ On Ac.
23-Jul-10 946 5124 S Arjun AR} CIV co 300 18:00 2/(3 On Ac.
23-Jul-10 946 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 18:00 ﬂ On Ac.
23-Jul-10  9:47 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 I/ On Ac.
23-Jul-10  9:47 2889 VPhaninder VPH  ELE Co 300 18:00 2;}\ OnAc. - 300
23-Jul-10 947 5116 Janardhan JAN = TIL co 300 18:00 }/A On Ac. 300
23-ul-10 9:47 5273 TanveerKhan TAN  PLU HM 300 18:00 / On Ac. 300
23-Jul-10  9:48 5206 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 / JobWorl 250
23-Jul-10 9:48 5297 Bramachary VEN - CAR MA 250 18:00 );C: J ork 250
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MFH - Detailed Attndence Report From Date: 24-Jul-10  To Date: 24/7

Date In iD Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amoéunt
24-Jul-10  9:00 4467 Narendra ARJ CIvV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:00 4702 Bharat AR} Clv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:00 547! Govardhan ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 1C © On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:01 2988 Urmila ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 901 2990 Devram Il ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:01 3549 Geeta ARJ]  CIV FH 130 18:00 i1C On Ac. 130
24.Jul-10  9:02 3127 VarandraRaut ARJ - CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:02 5177 Rajesh ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10 9:02 5513 Dinesh AR] Cv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:03 2994 Sashikala ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:03 2996 Samlabai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:03 5174 ranjeet AR Q¥ MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. . 150
24-Jul-10  9:04 2806 Kousheela ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:04 5220 Rupchand ARI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 9:04 5476 Pinky ARJ Clv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:05 2991 Jayanthi AR} CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:05 5243 g laxmi ARJ CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:05 5478 Saroja ARJ . CIv FH 130 18:00 iC On Ac. ) 130
24-Jul-10  9:06 3902 chander ARJ CIvV HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24-Jul-10  9:06 5228 Sambati ARJ - CIV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:06 5470 Raju AR] - CIV =~ MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 9:07 2779 Imla Bhai ARJ CIvV FH 130 18:00 1C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:07 5472 Suresh ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:07 5475 Naresh ARJ Civ MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

24-Jul-10  9:08 2995 Babulal AR] CIV MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac.

24-Jul-10  9:08 2999 Munna AR] Clv MA 275 18:.00 1C On Ac.

24-Jul-10  9:08 3494 Sorilal ARl CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac.

24-Jul-10 909 3898 nutan ARI - CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac.

24-Jul-10  9:09 5221 Samlal ARJ CIv MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 9:09 5514 Daven AR} CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Tut-10  9:10 3900 gudda AR] CIV MA 275 18:00 1 C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:10 3907 guddi ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:10 5219 Lakhan lal ARI CIv MA 275 18:00 ‘ 1 C On Ac. 275
24-lut-10  9:11 2778 Sommati Bhai ARJ CIv FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:11 2998 Chotilal ARJ Clv MA 275 18:00 iC On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 911 3179 Sunithabhai ARJ. CIV FH 7 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-1¢  9:12 2803 Dashram AR CIV MA 275 18:00 1C On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10  9:12 2997 Durgabhai AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10 9:12 4494 Koutlaiah AR]  CIV MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Jul-1¢  9:12 5500 Amrutha AR CIV FH 130 18:00 1 C On Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:13 3133 Dasarath ADT CIv MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 %13 3134 Saraswathi ADIL CIv FH 130 18:00 ot Chy-Ac. 130
24-Jul-10  9:13 5469 Mansaram ARJ CIv O:IAG. 275
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Date In ID Name Cont © Type Skil  Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount
24-Tul-10  9:14 2890 Mohan PKL - CIV HM 300 18:00 1A /Dep( 300
24-jul-10 9:14 4389 RamyaPradha ADI Civ FH 130 18:00 1 A £ OnAc 130 -
24-Jul-10  9:14 5187 Magnath ADI  CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A On Ac. 275
24-jul-10  9:15 2748 Raimun PKL Clv FH © 130 18:00 1 A t. . 130
24-Jul-10  9:15 2810 Aiswarya PKL . CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A V/D;ﬂ./ 130
24-Jul-10  9:15 2892 Suresh PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A )ﬁﬂ/ 275
24-Jul-10  9:16 2749 Pavan PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1 A w/De«p\./> 275
24-Jul-10  9:16 2751 Nekaswan PKL = CIV FH 130 18:00 1 A ‘}9(./ 130
24-Jul-10 9:16 2898 Annaram PKL CIV MA 275 18:00 1A £0n Ac. 275
24-Jul-10 9_:17 1751 Balaji KRI HW MH 150 18:00 i CA Mk 150
24-Jul-10 9:17 1754 Vimala KRI HW FH 130 18:00 1 CA }V( 130
24-Jul-10  9:17 5460 KKrishna KRI HW cO 300 18:00 1 CA . < JobWork 300
24-Jul-10 9:18 1750 Pavan KRI HW MH 150 18:00 1 CA '/‘mm 150
24-Jul-1¢  9:18 4878 Ramana KRI HW MH 150 18:00 ica *~ Work 150
24-Jul-10 9:18 5267 Tirupathi.V TRV PLU cO 300 18:00 1 CA On Ac 300
24-Jul-ip  9:19 5268 Rambabu TRV PLU MA 250 18:00 i CA On Ac 250
24-Jul-10  9:19 5269 V.Tirupathi TRV  PLU MH 150 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10 9:19 5517 K.Shyam TRV  PLU MA 250 18:.00 1 CA On Ag,— 250
24-Jul-10  9:20 1274 Syanthaiah MAN EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA /c@k. 160
24-Jul-10 9:20 2045 A Anand Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA . -160
24-Wi-10  9:20 2046 Laxmaiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA " Depte” 160
24-Jul-10  9:21 3707 D.Narsingyadh Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA n Ac. 160
24-Jul-10  9:21 5153 mahmood Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CAa On Ac 160
24-Jul-10 921 5484 Gaddiaha Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
24-Jul-10  9:22 2459 B Chandraiah Man  EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 160
24-Jul-10 922 4023 Evvaiah Man- EAR MH 160 18:00 1 CA On Ac 160
24-Jul-10 922 4240 Sayamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Deptl 40
24-Jul-10 9:23 3984 Suwana Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~¥ob Work 140
24-jul-10 923 4146 Bucchamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA ~ Dept 140
24-Jul-10  9:23 5447 B.Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA %ﬂﬂc 140
24-Jul-10 924 3879 Venkatamma Man EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA Jo| or' 140
24-Jul-10 9:24 5432 Shakmma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA | o1 140
24-Jul-10 9:24 5507 Anjali Man EAR FH 140 18:00 ica 7 otk 140
24-Jul-10  9:25 4839 Srinu BSP PAI MA 225 18:00 1 CA On Ac, 225
24-Jul-10 925 5154 ramezabagam Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA /Idmk 140
24-Jul-10 925 5404 Tulshiamma Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA - OnAec 140
24-Jul-10 925 5409 Dhanlaxmi Man  EAR FH 140 18:00 1 CA On Ag. 140
24-Jul-10 926 5422 Ashok AlB CIV MH 150 18:00 1 CA /‘K’Vork © 150
24-Jul-10 926 5424 Chandraisha AIB CIvV MA 275 18:00 1 CA /pﬂ’ork 275
24-Jul-10 926 5504 Gugal AJE Cv MH 150 18:00 1 cA 7l ork 150
24-Jul-10  9:27 3539 Ismaial AJB CIv MA 275 18:00 1 CA /J,UW ork 275
24-Jul-10 927 3541 Josna AIB CIvV H 130 18:00 1 130
24-Jul-10 9:27 5321 Kemraj AlB () 1 275
24-Jul-10 928 1104 A, Venkatesh VPH  ERLE 1 300
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Date In D Name Cont - Type Skil Wage Out Attn Block Payment Amount

24-lul-10 9:28 5160 vijay AND WTP MA 0 18:00 1C Nit-+By V Y
24-Jul-10  9:28 5252 JAYARAM  AND WTP  MH 0 18:00 iC élr';/\i 0
24-Tul-10 9:29 4713 Madhu VYPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1C On Ac. 160
24-Jul-10  9:29 5360 Srinivas VPH ELE MH 160 18:00 1¢C ~  OnAc 160
24-Jul-10 929 5450 Janki Ram VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:30 3837 Ganesh VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 .30 5412 Lokesh VPH ELE MA 250 18:00 1 A On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:30 5414 Srikanth VPH ELE MH 160 13:00 1 A On Ac. 160
24-Jul-10  9:31 3233 Srikanth VRR  ELE HM 300 18:00 1 C On Ac. 300
24-Jul-10  ©:31 5336 Raju Reddy VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:31 5411 Rohitkumar VPH  ELE MA 250 18:00 1A On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 932 3370 GMD Shaker VRR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ag. 250
24-Jul-10  9:32 4780 SaiKumar VRR ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jut-10  9:32 5318 Howse VRR ELE MH 160 18:00 1 C On Ac. 160
24-Jul-10  9:33 3789 - Jitnarayan JAN TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 300
24-Jul-10  9:33 4157 Vijay Pal JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
24-Jul-10  9:33 4250 Mahendra JAN  TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. 175
24-Jut-10  9:34 4979 vivek Yadav  JAN TIL MH 175 18:00 1 A On Ac. i75
24-Jul-10  9:34 5192 mahinder JAN  TIL MA 300 18:00 1 A On Ac. 360
24-Jul-10 9:34 5481 MohanRao K MHR ELE co 300 18:00 1C On Ac. 300
24-Jul-10 9:35 5482 Anji MHR ELE MA 250 18:00 icC On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 935 5433 Raju MHR. ELE MA 250 13:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 935 5496  Arife MHR  ELE MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 936 2509 Mamood Khan NAR ~ WEL MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10 9:36 4953 Raj Kumar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 936 5497 Zakaar NAR WEL MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:37 3311 Syeed Fareed TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1¢C On Ac. 2
24-jul-10  9:37 3888 Ajaz TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10  9:37 5270 Musthafa TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 9:38 4585 Viswanadh NAR WEL MA 250 18:60 1C On Ac. 250
24-Ini-10 938 4626 Sckhar RAJ- ELE MH 160 18:00 I CA }wf 160
24-Jul-10  9:38 5166 Satyanarayana RAJ ELE MA 250 18:00 1 CA 3/ 250
24-Jul-10  9:38 5448 MDAmesn TAN PLU MH 150 18:00 1 C On Ac. C150
24-Jul-10  9:39 5272 Samsheer TAN PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
24-Jut-10 9:39 5356 Dashrath MAH WEL MH 150 18:00 1C On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10  9:39 5506 Dhawer MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 940 2230 Md. ImranKh TAN  PLU MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac, 250
24-Jul-10  9:40 3079 MahamoodJa MAH WEL MA 250 18:00 1 C On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10 940 5109 Ashok BSP  PAI MA 225 18:00 1 A On Ac. 225
24-Jul-10 941 5236 K Viswhnuch VBC CAR MA 250 18:00 1 CA On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:41 5351 Rafie ISH PLU MA 250 13:00 1 A On Ac. 250
24-Jul-10  9:41 5372 MD Yousf  ISH PLU MH 150 18:00 1 A On Ac. 150
24-Jul-10 942 2889 V Phaninder VPH  ELE co 300 18:00 LA 300
24-Jul-10  9:42 5116 Janardhan  JAN TIL  CO g CKED  on 300
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Date In 1D Name Cont  Type Skil  Wage Out‘ Atin lock  Payment Amount

24-Jul-10 9:42 5124 S Arjun ARJ]  CIV €O 300 18:00 1 A On Ac.
24-Jul-10  9:43 2425 Narasimhulu NAR WEL CO 300 18:00 2/A On Ac.
24-Jul-10  9:43 5273 TanveerKhan TAN PLU  HM 300 18:00 A On Ac,
24-Jul-10 9:44 5296 Sai VEN CAR MA 250 18:00 2/6& Job Work
24-Jul-10  9:44 5297 Bramachary VEN CAR  MA 250 18:00 CA _~"Job Work
— M—'_ﬁ:. tod s,
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS

LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 23/07/10 TO 29/07/10

(ONE WEEK)
NAME OF CONTRACTOR TOTAL RENT &
SLNO | QTR.NO OCCUPANT NAME ROOM RENT| ELEC. CHGS.|FAN CHGS| TV CHGSIMUSIC SYS. CHARGES
1 AE-18 Generator Generator 0 0 o Q o 0
A Jyothi Babu
2 AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 o] 65
3 AE-23 Chandraiaha A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 85
4 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 ¢ 0 85
L AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 5¢ 15 Q0 Q 0 &5
& AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 ¢ 0 Q¢ 65
7 AE-35 kumay A Jycthi Babu 50 15 0 4] o 65
8 AE-51 Vijay A Jycthi Babu 50 5 0 i 0 Q 65
10 AE-54 Ckandra mani A.Jyothibaby 50 15 0 i 0 0 65
i 540
Adhisheshu
it AE-19 Bhiraght Adhisheshu 50 18 20 Q¢ 30 115
12 AE-47 megnath Adhisheshu 50 15 0 0 0 85
13 AE-52 Adhisheshu Adhishashu 50 15 20 0 30 115
295
Arjun
14 AE-02 sukcharan Arjun 50 1% 20 o 0 85
R AE-03 tal chand Adjun 50 35 0 0 0 &6
16 AE-04 kamlgsh | Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-05 munna Arjun 50 15 0 0 "] 85
18 AE-06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 4 0 a5
19 AE.Q7 sorifal Arjun 50 15 20 ¢ 0 85
20 AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 156 20 Q 0 85
21 AE-09 gudda Afjun 50 15 20 Q 0 85
22 AE-10 chandu Adjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
23 AE-38 Dasaram Arjun 50 15 4 0 Y 65
24 AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 Q¢ 85
25 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 "] Q 85
26 AE-40D Kusuru Arun 50 15 0 0 0 65
27 AE-50 Arjun Arjun 50 35 20 0 0 85
28 AE-53 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 i 0 0 65
i 1155
Baburao )
29 AE-72 Vimargj Baburac 50 15 0 0 0 65
30 AE-73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
: 150
Basappa
31 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 Q 0 0 65
32 AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 ¢ a5
150
Chary
33 AEB1 Chary [ Chary 50 15 [ 20 [ o0 ] S 85
E I ! I l 8
Jyothi Ram
B AE-58 Sunil {  JyothiRam | 50 | 5 | o T o o 1 65
I 1 5 1 i 65
: Kailash
35 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 G 0 85
36 AB-12 r 1 Kailash 50 16 20 ¢ 0 85
| 37 AE-13 mehan Kailash 50 16 20 Q 0 85
38 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 Q 0 85
39 AE-15 kailesh Kailash Y 15 0 {0 0 65
40 AE-16 kaitesh Kailash £0 15 0 0 0 &5
41 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 &5
42 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 Q
43 AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 Q0 0 0
44 AE42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 } "] Q
45 AE-44 Rajash Kailash 50 15 20 0 o] 85
815
_— Mehboob
46 AE-49 Ishagy | mehboob 50 15 20 | o o 85
. | | 85
Mohan rao e
AE-24 Ramu Mohan rao 50 15 | 20 o T ) 85
i 88
Ramakant
a3 AE-31 ramakartn Ramakant 50 5 0 0 0 65
| 49 AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
50 AE67 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 5 o 0 65
5 195
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MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS' RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 23/07/10 TO 29/0710

(ONE WEEK)
Securlty Room
61 | AE01 [ Security Room Security Room 0 0 9 0 9 0
0
T Ramanamma
52 AE-28 Chakrapani TR ma 50 15 20 0 0 85
53 AE-59 Kunthi T Ramanamma 50 15 0 0 0 65
54 AE-52 Bhagwan T Ramanamma 50 15 20 0 0 85
235
MD Ishaq
kil AE-53 Muana MD Ishaq 50 15 20 0 0 85
85
. Vacant
55 AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 1] Q '] 0 Q
56 AE-21 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ] 0 0 0
67 AE-25 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
58 AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
59 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 4] 0
60 AE-37 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 4 0 0
61 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 4] 0 Q 0 0
62 AE-43 Vacant Vacant 0 0 Q 0 0 0
83 AE-45 Vacant Vacant ) Q0 4] 0 o 0
64 AE-46 Vacant Vacant o 0 o 0 0 [
65 AE-55 Vagant Vacant 0 0 0 1] 1] 4]
66 AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 4] 0 0 0 O
&7 AE-5T Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 [t
68 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 L 0 9 0 0
69 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 9 | o 0
70 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
79 AE£8 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢ 0 1]
72 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 O 0 0
73 AE-T0 Vacant Vacant 0 4] 0 O 0 [}
74 AE-T1 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 0 0 0
75 AE-T4 Vacant Vacant Q o 0 Q 0 0
76 AE-7§ Vacant Vacant ] o 0 0 0 0
7 AE-76 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 4] 0
78 AE.77 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ¢ 0 4 0
79 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢
80 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 1] 0 0 0 )
81 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 AE-81 Vacant Vacan 1] 0 o 0 0 0
83 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 \] 0 0 0
84 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
85 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
86 AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0
87 AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 Q Q 4 0 0
88 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 ¢ 0 0 0 1]
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant a 0 0 0 Q 0
90 AE-90 Vacant Vacant 4] ] 0 0 0 0
91 AE-91 Vacant Vacant o o 1 o 0 0 0
g2 AE-G2 Vacant Vacant 4 "] ¢ 0 0 0
o3 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 3] 0 ) 0 0 0
o4 AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o o )
95 AE-95 Vacant Vacant V] o 0 0 0 Q
96 AE-96 Vacant Vacant 0 1] Q 0 Q 1]
]
r r f ri
h Y2 I /
A afwyemisag A RN MLus 110rvy NN
2 MNd@hisheshu N 295 l\//‘- -"I‘lﬁv o i VA i
3 CTL BN (VAN A ZOVA e O A €
4 ; _Baburao , 150, / "f o T (Va
5 Basappa _ Y 1508/ TA At ! Ev,\ 1S O/ }
[ 't Chary r e i t b 7
T Fproizam 1L/ 67 B Volwve ol T o/ —
8 #Vkanash f/ 815:;, AR A R - =
9 | Mehboob 85 T
10 g/ Mohanrao [ / 85 JI e 7%{}”%@/ ,“ M\T‘J VAN
1 Ramakant - T ) -
12 T Ramanamma | 2351 7/ Y ’r -
13 |MD Ishaq 85|
Total Amt 3940|/ _:\/(-F—
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 23/7 To: 297

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) L
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nit / By Vendor (30 detail records) Sum 0 /
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (30 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work ‘/ ) j
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (38 detail records) Sum 7480 G g 0/3
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B, Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (38 detailr  Sum 7480
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac. J \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 3000 /(5@75
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter} (13 detail records)  Sum 3000 /
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept. \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Dept. {11 detail records) Sum ’2480'/
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detailrec  Sum 2480 _
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac. \/ /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) . Sum 5605
Summary for "Contractor Name' = CH, Adisheshu (Civil) (28 detail records) Sum 5605
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work) /
—
Payment Type Dept. \/ ~
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (38 detail records) Sum 5600 f
Payment Type Job Work -
- Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (41 detail records) Sum Z y(},\ggm Eﬁ“““
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum %820\/ '
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (116 detail reco  Sum 17280
_Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0 ’
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0 /
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
30 July, 2010 / \ Page 1 of 4
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Payment Type Job Work \/ \ :
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum 950 q m _

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum \/1257 5(

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (53 detail record  Sum 13525 /
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. / {,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 7350

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= Jyothi Ram (Painter) (32 detail records) Sum 7350

Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking) '

Payment Type Job Work f ,

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum 2§0_ W (,w‘
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (30 detail records) ” Sum ] \ %Qﬁm "
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (36 detail records) Sum / 7560 /

Payment Type On Ac. ij _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum \/ 275

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (46 detail records) Sum 10315

Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work o
Summary for ‘Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum @ Uf-;f}

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (2 detail records)  Sum [

Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) /
Payment Type . OnAc. -

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum \/560

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud {(Welder) (23d  Sum 5600

Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) /
Payment Type On Ac. o

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) - Sum \/3500?’/

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Md, Ishaq (Plumb ing) (16 detail records)  Sum 3500 .
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) /
Payment Type On Ac. ' \/,/

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 6170 /
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (24 detail rec  Sum 6170

30 July, 2010 /—-\ age 2 of 4
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Contractor Name 8. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (239 detail records) Sum 47700
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun (Civil) {239 detail records) Sum 47700
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. j

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4400{

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (20 detail reco  Sum

/
e
w -
/

e

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. \/
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (19 detail records) Sum 3900
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (19 detail records) Sum 3900
Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) )
Payment Type On Ac. /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (27 detail records) Sum 6250

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (27 detail recor  Sum

6250

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work / oot
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum 1100 ?)3 Ll D (‘;
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "‘Payment Type' = Gn Ac. (20 detail records) Sum \/;1550 f

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (25 detail records)  Sum

5650

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)
Payment Type On Ac. \/ / )
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1000

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V, Brahmachary (Carpenter) (4 detailrec  Sum

1000

Contractor Name V. Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. e
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (50 detail records) Sum 11355 “’M{

Summary for ‘Contractor Name'= V_Phanendar (Electrician) (50 detail recor Sum

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

11355

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (44 detail record  Sum

\/osm/'

10510

30 July, 2010
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_Contractor Name \ Veluchamy.4 (Tiles)

... 4

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (13 detail records) Sum

i

Contractor Name Venkate.i'hwarllu.P( Carpenter)
Payment Type Job Work \/ f
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sum 3100 Lt
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarliu. P(Carpenter) (12 detail r  Sum 3100
Grand Total 185085

AN
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dmin. Manager
in€ Estates

30 July, 2010

Page 4 of 4




MFH - Building Material Payment Report

‘From: 23/7 To: 29/7
Supplier Mohamed Ali
Material Type Water Tanker in (5500 lis) _
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
24-Jul-10 624 1 AP24W 9796 250 250
25-Jul-10 7:40 1 AP 24W 9766 250 250
25-Jul-19 16:51 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
26-Jul-10 6:49 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
26-Jul-10 18:34 1 AP 24W 9795 250 250
27-jul-10 8:54 1 AP 24W 9796 L 250 250
28-Jui-10 7:24 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
28-Jul-10 18:38 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
29-Jul-10 T:15 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250 -
29-Jul-10 19:09 1 AP 24W 9796 250 250
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Water Tanker in (5500 lts) (10 detail records)
Sum 10 2500
Summary for 'Supplier' = Mohamed Ali {10 detail records)
Sum 10 2500
Supplier Viswakarma Enterprises
Material Type Red Bricks in Nos
Date Time Quantity Vehicle No Rate  Amount
27-Jul-10 8:.05 5000 AP28TA 536 239 11950
Summary for ‘Material Type' = Red Bricks in Nos (1 detail record) )
Sum 5000 11950
Summary for 'Supplier' = Viswakarma Enterprises (1 detail record)
Sum 5000 11950
Grand Total 5010 14450

o | ertifjed by:
NANTITVIQUALITY | :
Sy - o i Project Manager/Envgg.
B, - j __30‘?40‘ , ALPNE £STAIES
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- : =
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Repoft From: 23/7 To: 29/7
Equipment Owner  CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
23-Jul-10  Tractor " AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor - AAQ2847 i 170 pertrip 170
23-Iul-10  Tractor o AAQ 2847 I 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor © AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor - AAOQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Jul-10 Tractor AAQC 2847 I 170 per trip 170
27-Jul-10 Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170 -
27-Jul-10  Tractor - AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
29-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
o Summary for 'Vehicle Owner’ = CH Bhikshapat!'_ty (9 detail re Sum 9 1530
Grand Total 9 1530

Prdjec anager/Engg.
ALPNE ESTAES
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General

Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (2)] | E

Stock Regiéter: Tools & General Material Stock Repgister

Company: Alpine Estate

Project: May Flower Heights

Phase:] Phase-1

Prepared by: Sanjay.R

Date: 29.07.10

S No Item Balance Quantity Value Amount
1;Black Curing Pipe-3/4" in kgs 2 37.00 74

" 2|Bombay Broom- in nos 459 7.00 3,213
3 Chisel flat- in nos - 45.00 -
41Coconut Broom- in nos 459 6.00 2,754
5{Consumables- Acid- in Ltrs 60 8.00 480
6|Crobars in nos - 394.00 -
7|Fevicol in Kgs 4 110.00 440
8|Fruit packing covers in packets 10 60.00 600
9|GI Bucket- in nos 26 90.00 2,340

10{GI Pots- in nos 46 73.00 3,358
11{Gova rope- in bundles 4 166.00 664
12|Gumpas - big - in nos 2 122.00 244
13}Gumpas - small - in nos 28 77.00 2,156
i4|Hammer all types in nos 24 95.00 2,280
15|Hold fast for doors in nos - 42.00 -
16{Kabootar jali in bundles 4 115.00 460
17|Labour Helmet female - in nos 75 55.00 4,125
18iLabour Helmet male- in nos - 59.00 -
19Plastic Mug in nos 2 10.00 20
20|Poker bit in nos 27 28.00 756
21{Recron in packets T 1,305 34,00 44,370
22 |Safety beli- in nos 17 280.00 4,760
23{Spade- in nos 17 84.00 1,428
24|Sponge- in nos 489 7.00 3,423
25|Staff Helmet- in nos i4 124.00 1,736
26{Tile grout in kgs 57 35.00 1,995
27 White cement in 25 kg in bags 79 380.00 30,020
28|Janta Paste in in grams 5 0.10 1
29|Araltide in gms - 1.00 -
Total 111,697

Cement and Building Material )

S No Ttem Balance Quantity Value Amount
11Cement 53 Grade in bags 1 180.00 180
2!Cement PPC grade in bags 1 180.00 180
3|Corse sand in cft i 22.00 22
4{Fine sand in cft 1 24.00 24
5|Metal 20 mm in cft 11 2200 22

~ 6Robosandincft } 1 18.00 18
7|Solid Blocks 4" 1 14.00 14
8{Solid Blocks 6" 1 20.00 20
9| Table brick 9"x4"x3" in nos B T 2.00 3
9| Total 487
CHECKED /C}f
TAANTITY JQUALITY | BN/
I el : Asgt. Admiy, anager.
P = ESTA ipihe
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Stock Statement [as per format in Clrcular no. 543 ©)]

!

Stock Register: Tool & General material stock register

Company: Alpine Estatel

Project: May Flower Heighis

Phase: Phase-1

Prepared by: Sanjay.R

Date: 29.07.10

Balance in
: number of | Weight of [Total weight

SNo Item rods of 40' | 40'rod in kgs in kgs
1iSteel binding wire in kgs 25 - 25
2|Steel Rebar - 1¢ mm in kgs - 7.50 -
3|Steel Rebar - 12 mm in kgs - 10.67 -
4|Steel Rebar - 16 mm in kgs - 18.96 -
518teel Rebar - 20 mm in kgs - 29.63 -

.. 6|Steel Rebar - 25 mminkes . . ... - x (46301 s
7|Steel Rebar - 30 mm in kgs - 66.67 -
8|Steel Rebar - 8 mm in kgs - 4.50 -

Total 25.00
Amount 950.00
S No Itemn of lengts Value Amount
1iMS flat 1 1/4" x 6 mm - 18’ length in nos - 320 -
2{MS flat 17 x 6 mm - 18 length in nos 20 240 4,800
31MS flat 1/2" x 6 mm - 18’ length in nos 160 132 21,120
4|MS flat 3/4" x 6 mm - 18’ length in nos 35 180 6,300
5|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 2¢' length in nos “ 280 -
6|MS pipe round pipe 1" x 2 mm - 20’ length in nos - 360 -
7\1MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 1.5 mm - 20 length in nos - 360 -
8|MS pipe round pipe 40 mm x 2.7 mm - 20' length in nos - 640 -
9| MS round rod 6 mm - 10' lenth in nos - 30 -
10|MS square pipe 1 1/2" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 480 -
11IMS square pipe ! 1/4" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos - 360 -
12|{MS square pipe 1" x 1.5 mm - 20' length in nos 30 280 8 400
* 13{MS square pips 2" % 1.5 mni« 20 fengthin hos * - Lk 1L R v
14|MS square pipe 3/4" x 1.5 mm - 20’ length in nos 10 200 2, 000
15{MS square rod 10 mm- 1§’ length in nos 2 180 360
16;MS square rod 12 mm- 18' length in nos - 240 ~
17{MS square rod 6 mm- 18’ length in nos - 60 -
18|MS Z angle 3/4" x 3 mm - 18" length in nos - 340 -
Total 42,980

r led by:
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“[Stock Statement [as per format in Ciroular no. 543 (¢)] [ 1" 1 |Preparedby:  1Samjay.R
Stock Register: Tiles - Sanitary ware & CP Fittings Stock Register Date: 29.07.10
Company: Alphin estate '
Project: Mayflower Heights D=
L . L ¥ A B. | C.|CcaA*BI#4l E & . FE. G=EF
= 3
g . & & ;‘j .2
.8 8 % g o 2 g = & 2
£l 5| B < g S8R 8E
g | 2 g it i = FE=Z|EZ &
= i 8 o 5 R= = E 25 I§% .
2 ol 8= o g |8 2ER B
= o > g = R+ = 2 x &8s |[SE= 8
"s = |E12 1B 2| £ |2 |22<clESg
) & = & & e < B o] a® D e Do
2 E g £ |Ejl ol 3| S s 28 888587
o < EN . ! 81 =1 = =} g @ 2| o8BI |loZ E
» Z &= o195 & Z < a8 Z 25 75%
Bathroom Tiles Option 1 - deluxe
Aquadolf Body Johnson 13 16 10 - 14 69
Aquadolf Border Johnson 13 16 10 14 33
Aquadolf Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 192 .
LAl BJ.LIG, et  BIQOE. o Mohnsont ) 1200 128 0 A8 1S 106, iy S Al D b A
Aquadolf |Motif  [Johnson 13 16 10 14 15
om Tiles Option 2 - deluxe
Atenas Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 100 521 19231
Atenas Border Johnson 13 16 10 14 49 2.5 19.6
Atenas - Basge Johnson |- . | 13 6] 10 141 162 . . T.8] 20.769} .-
Rain drop ivory Floor Johnson i2 12 15 15 125 3.2 39.063
Atenas Motif Johnson 13 16 10 14 22 1 22
throom Tiles Option 3 - deluxe
Radiance Body Johnson 13 16 10 14 87 9.9 8.7879
Radiance Border Johnson 13 16 10 14 29 2.8| 10.357
Radiance Base Johnson 13 16 10 14 0 1 0
Al Blue Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 1 3.2 0.3125
Radiance Motif Johnson 13 16 10 14 4 1 4
Bathroom Tiles Option 4 - semi deluxe
1|Caspian grey Body Johnson 8 12 15 10 704 7.8| 90.256
V5 grey Border Johnson g 3 30 5 62 2.5 24.8
Caspian Stee! grey Base Johnson 8 12 15 10 289 10] 289
Casplan grey plain Floor Johnson 12 12 15 15 121 3.6 33611
room Tlles Optlon 5 -sem; deluxe” '
o 118parta ivory Body Johnson 3 12 15 10 272 7.8| 34.872
~—| " 2|V5 brown Border  Johnson 8 3 30 5 73 25 202
3{Sparta brown Base Johnson 8 12 15 10 225 10 22.5
- 4|Sparta-brown plain _ [Floor . |Johnson | 12 2] i3 15 - 931 . - 3.6] 25.833] . -
5
Kitchen Tiles Bell
1{ Marvel Dado 8 12F 15 10 13 4.5 2.8889
Utility Tiles
1] Dado - 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Deluxe :
f 1! Ceramic _ - 0 1 0
Floor Tiles - Semi Deluxe
1| Vitrified Marbiton 24 24 4 16 100 70| 1.4286

TUA IQUN-J i:
anaraen W (}g T ) \
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Stock Statement {as per format in Circular no.

543 ()] | | l

Stock Register:

| Tools & General Material Stock Register

i

Company! . |Alpine Estate
Project: . {May Flower Heights
Phase: | Phase-1 |
Prepared by: (G.Narayana
Date; | 129.07.10 |
$No | Ttem | Quantity | Value | Amount Used for_
R T 4
1!Fisher plug S mm in packets 10 45.00 450
2{Fisher plug in 6 mm packets 0 45.00 -
3|Sheet metal screws 25 x 6 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for electrical work |Pan head
4/Sheet metal screws 25 x 8 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for grill fixing . Shaved head
5iSheet metal screws 35 x 6 mm in nes 9 0.40 4 |for electrical work |Pan head
6{Sheet metal screws 50 X 6 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 ifor electrical work |Pan head
7|88 screws - 19 x 5 mm in nos 48 0.40 19 jfor tower bolt Pan head
8|SS screws - 25 x 6 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door number plates |Pan head
988 screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - |door stopper Pan head
10| Wood screws - 25 x 8 mm in nos 10 0.40 4 |for window hinges :Shaved head
11| Wood screws - 30 x & mm in nos 4 0.40 2 ifor door hinges Shaved head
12{Wood screws - 35 x 8 mm in nos 8 0.40/ 3 |for PVC pipes Shaved head
13{Coach Screws - 35 X 8 mm in nos 0 0.40 - {for WC ficing -
Hardware
___1|Glass for louvers in nos 0 16.00 -
2|Hinges 4" in nos 378 11.00 4,158
31Main door Mortise lock in nos 64 1147.00 73,408
4|88 door haridles 6™ in nos. -6 - - 80.00[. - - 4801 -
5188 door stopper in nos 261 56.00 14,616
6/ S8 Tower bolt 4" in nos 38 60.00 2,280 jwindows
7|88 Tower bolt 6" in nos 7 80.00 560 french doors
8|SS tubular lock in nos 57 330.00 18,810
9188 window handles 4" in nos 11 60.00, ~  &60
Doors & Wood
1{Flush Doors 37" wide in nos 0l  1074.54 -
2|Flush Doors 32" wide in nos 3 929.33 2,788
3|Flush Doors 26" wide in nos 3 755.08 2,265
4{Flush Doors other sizes in nos 0 929.33 -
5{Panel Doors 37" wide in nos 24 2043.74 49,050
6;Panel Doors 32" wide in nos 1 1767.56 1,768
7 Panel Doors 26" wide in nos 0f 1436.14 -
8 Panel Doors other sizes in nos 0] 1767.56 -
91Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0]  403.28 -
10{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' in nos 0 166.88 -
11{Sal wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 194.69 o
12{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 4’ in nos 0 333.75 .
" 13{Sal wood 5" x 3" x 7' in'nos 0 584.06| -
14| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 7' 3" in nos 0 755.21 -
15|Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3' innos | 0 312,50 -
16| Teak wood 4" x 2 1/2" x 3'6" in nos 0 364.58 -
17/ Teak wood 5" x 3" x 4' in nos 0 625.00; . - -
18} Teak wood 5" x 3" x 7' in nos 0 1093.75 -
Total 171,336
CHECKED e
QUANTITY/QUALITY | | e%x
D% - ! A i
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | !
Stock Register: Sanitaryware & CP Fittings Stock Register
Company:
Project: May Flower Height
Phase: | Phase |
Prepared by: Sanjay.R
Date: 29.07.10
S No ftem Balance Quantity Value Amount
CP Fittings ]
1{CP- Bib cock- in nos 64 533.00 34,112.00
2|CP- Bottle trap- in nos N 491 481.00 23,569.00
3|CP- Jali with hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
4|CP- Jali without hole- in nos 0 78.00 -
5|CP- Pillar cock- in nos 55| 529.00 29,095.00
6{CP- Shower arm- in nos 34 296.00 10,064.00
7{CP- Shower head - in nos 35 415.00 14,525.00
8|CP- Stop Cock-1/2" in nos 921 213.00 19,596.00
9|CP- Tap Long body- in nos 91 " 533.00 4,797.00
10[CP- Tap Short Body-in nos 30  358.00 10,740.00
11]CP- Wall Mixer Bend- in nos 0 55.00 -
121 CP- Wall Mixer- in nos 231 1,989.00 43,747.00
13|CP- Flange - in nos 182 85.00 15,470.00
14:PVC Connection 1.5 fi in Nos 2 42,00 84.00 {.
15/PVC Connection 2 ft in Nos 77 52.00 4,004.00
____161CP Extension Nipple in Nos 226 33.00 7,458.00
17CP Tap two in one in nos 0 617.00 -
18.CP Waste couping in nos 25 62,00 1,550.00
Sanitary -
1 S S Sink with drain board in nos . 0 1,062.00 -
218 S Sink in nos 5. 677.00 3,385.00
3|[EWC (P-trap)- in nos 0f  510.00 -
4|EWC (S-trap)- in nos 247 380.00 9,120.00
51 PVC Flush tank- in nos 13 408.00 5,304.00
6|Ceramic Flush tank- in nos 261 56200 14,612.00
____ 71Orissa pan in nos 19]  344.00 6,536.00
8|Pedestal- in nos 391 506.00 29,854.00
9|Pedstal wash basin- in nos 0] 999.00 -
10|Seat Covet- in nos 33 600.00 19,800.00
11, Wash basin bracket- in Pair 200 119.00 | 2,380.00
12{Wash Basin- in nos 29 493.00 14,297.00
13, Loft Tank- in nos 10  935.00 9,350.00
14|Bath Tub in nos 0| 76000 -
15 @_glo Indian WC in nos 0| 1,341.00 ) -
Total 335,449.00
CHECKED eptified by Certified by
et ITY I QUALITY ¢ s
_ guﬁm = ‘ |
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Stock Statement [as per format in Circular no. 543 (c)] | |
Stock Register: ' Plumbing - Gl & PVC Stock Register
Company: : Alpine Estates
Project: May Flower Heights
Phase: ' Phase-1
Prepared by: : Sanjay.R
- |Date: _ . 129.07.10 o] S
SNo Item : Balance Quantity Value Amount
GI Material
1{Ball Cork 1/2" in nos. ' 30 185.00 5,550
2|Ball Valve 1/2" in nos. : 18] 387.00 6,966
3!G.1.- Coupling 1 1/2" in nos. ¥ 50 44.00 2,200
4|G.1.- Coupling 1 1/4" in nos. 0 33.00 -
5|G.1.- Coupling 1" in nos. 205 22.00 4,510
6|G.L- Coupling 1/2" in nos. : 107 10.00 1,070
71G.I.- Coupling 2" in nos. _ 40 67.00 2,680
8|G.L.- Coupling 3/4" in nos. 336 16.00 5,376
9|G.I.- Elbow 1 1/2" in nos. 50 65.00 3,250
16|G.1.- Elbow 1 1/4" in nos. 9 48.00 432
111G.L.- Elbow 1" in nos. 138 31.00 4,278
12|G.1.- Elbow 1/2" in nos. ﬁ 0 11.00 -
13|G.1.- Elbow 2" in nos. 40 99.00 3,960
14{G.L- Elbow 3/4" in nos. 174 17.00 2,958
151G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1" in nos. : 764 22.00 16,808
16;G.1.- Nipple all sizes 1/2" in nos. 400 12.00 4,800
17|G.1.- Nipple all sizes 3/4" in nos. 884 16.00 14,144
18|G.1.- Pipe 1 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos. 50f 973.00 48,900 1
191G.L- Pipe 1" (20 ft length) in nos. - 45| 838.00 37,10
20|G.L- Pipe 1/2" (20 ft length) in nos.. 66|  406.00 26,796
21G.L- Pipe 2" (20 fi length) in nos. 31 1,404.00 43,524
22|G.L- Pipe 3/4" (20 ft length) in nos.: 41 541.00 22,181
231G.L- Plug 1 1/2" in nos. S2 40.00° 2,080
24|G.L- Plug 1" in nos. 120 19.00 2,280
25|G.1.- Plug 1/2" in nos. _ 1165 6.00 6,990
26|G.L- Plug 2" in nos. 127 63.00 8,001
27!G.1.- Plug 3/4" in nos. 65 12.00 780
28:G.1.- Reducer 1 1/2" in nos. 46 46.00 2,116
29|G.L- Reducer 1" in nos. 16 24.00 384
30{G.1I.- Reducer 1/2" in nos. 0 16.00 -
31]|G.1.- Reducer 2" in nos, 9 70.00 630
321G.1.- Reducer 3/4" in nos. : 19 17.00 323
33|G.L- Tee 1 1/2" in nos. 38 87.00 3,306
34/G.L- Tee 1 1/4" in nos. 0 63.00 -
35|G.L- Tee 1" in nos. 181 44.00 7,964
361G.I.- Tee 1/2" in nos. 3 145 17.00 2,465
371G.L.- Tee 2" in nos. 531 139.00 1,367
38/G.I.- Tee 3/4" in nos. _ 212 30.00 6,360
39|G.1.- Union 1 1/2" in nos. 4 128.00 512
40|G.1.- Union 1 1/4" in nos. : 0 102.00 -
411G.1.- Union 1" in nos. . 68 70.00 4,760
42|G.1- Union 1/2" in nos. 457 30.00 13,710
43|G.1.- Union 2" in nos. . 20 195.00 3,900
44|G.I.- Union 3/4" in nos. 97 46.00 4462
45|Gate Valve 1 1/2" in nos. 0| 1,540.00 -
46{Gate Valve 1" in nos. 36| 814.00 29,304
47|Gate Valve 1/2" in nos. o  387.00 -
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Gate Valve 2" in nos.

1| 2,257.00 2,257
49|Gate Valve 3/4" in nos. 24 567.00 13,608
PVC- SWR Pipes -
1{Lubricant in Its 31 102.00 3,162
2|PVC 3" Bend 45 in nos. 59 24.00 1,416
3|{PVC 3" Bend Plain in nos. 96 28.00 2,688
4|PVC 3" Bend with door in nos. 130 40.00 5,200
5:PVC 3" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 139 43.00 5,977
6:PVC 3" Coupler in nos. 0. 2200 -
7|PVC 3" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
8|PVC 3" Nani Trap in nos. 0 41.00 -
9|PVC 3" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 157.00 -
10|PVC 3" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 83 143.00 11,869
111PVC 3" Rubber ring in nos. 0 5.00 -
12|PVC 3" Tee Plain in nos. 122 38.00 4,636
13PVC 3" Tee with door in nos. 37 43.00 1,501
14{PVC 3" Y (single & double) Plain in:nos. 37 45.00 1,665
15|PVC 3" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 58 56.00 3,248
16!PVC 3"Clamps in nos. 53 10.00 530
17|PVC 4" Bend 45 in nos, 118 39.00 4,602
18|PVC 4" Bend Plain in nos. 33 47.00 1,551
19{PVC 4" Bend with door in nos. 103 64.00 6,592
20{PVC 4" Clamps in nos. 482 10,00 4,820
21;PVC 4" Cleaning pipe with Door in nos. 98 75.00 7,350
22|PVC 4" Coupler in nos. 88 34,00 2,992
23|PVC 4" Floor Trap in nos. 0 50.00 -
24|PVC 4" Nani Trap in nos. 82 41.00 3,362
25|PVC 4" P trap in nos. 26 124.00 3,224
26!PVC 4" Pipe Double Socket in nos. 0 306.00 -
27.PVC 4" Pipe Single Socket in nos. 136  280.00 38,080
28|PVC 4" Rubber ring in nos. 480 7.00 3,360
29{PVC 4" § trap in nos. 0 110.00 -
30{PVC 4" Tee Plain in nos. 182 66.00 12,012
31|PVC 4" Tee with door in nos. 138 77.00 10,626
32[PVC 4" Y (single & double) Plain in nos. 70 84.00 5,880
33{PVC 4" Y (single & double) with door in nos. 272 101.00 27,472
34|Solvent Cement in Its 25 121.00 3,025
PVC - Rigid pipes -
1{PVC-Rigid-Elbow-1 1/2" in nos 40 8.00 320
2/PVC-Rigid-Pipe- 1 1/2" in leng, 35 188.00 6,580
3|PVC-Rigid-Pipe-4" in leng, 25 670.00 16,750
4|PVC-Rigid-Tee-1 1/2" in nos 0 9.00 -
Total ' 582,232
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[Stock Statentent [as per format in Chreaiar 1i0. 543 (o)}
Stock Register: Electrical Stock Register
Company: Alpine Estate
Project: R May Flower Heights
Prepared by: Sanjay .R
Date: 29.07.10
S No Item Balance Value Amount
1{PVC Conducting
2| Asbestos round cover 3™ in nos 300 3.0 900
3| Asbestos round cover 6™- in nos 0 5.0 -
4| Bends-25mm in nos 189 3.0 567
5| Deep Box - 25mm in nos 0 4.0 -
6| Fan Hooks in nos . ] i34 18.0 2,412
| 7| Flexible pipe - 25mm in mis 198 6.0 1,188
8| Junction Box - 25mm in nos 847 4.0 3,388
9{PVC Pipe-1" 1.2 mm in nos 310 27.0 8,370
10|PVC Pipe-1" 1.5 mm in nos 0 34.0 -
11|AC sheets 2 x 2 in nos - 3 50.0 150
12/PVYC strip connector in nos 616 10.0 6,160
13|Insulation Tape- o 39 10.0 390
Wires -
I} Al Servive wire-3/20 in mis P 0 10.0 -
2{ Al Servive wire-7/20 in mts 80 13.0 1,040
3| Cu-Multistand wire-1/18 in bundles 42 492.0 20,664
4| Cu-Multistand wire-3/20 in bundles 34 1,158.0 39,372
3] Cu-Multistand wire-7/20 in bundles 13] 1,724.0 22412
6| Telephone wire-2pair in bundles 1 466.0 | 466
7] TV wire-RG-6 in mts e 1200 1.0 13,200
8[10'sq mm cable in mis 380, 71.0 62,480
Modular Plates | -
1| Modular plate- 12 way in nos 0 94.0 -
2| Modular plate-1way in nos 0 29.0 -
3] Modular plate-2 way in nos 60 29.0 1,740
4| Modular plate-4way in nos 177 44.0 7,788
5| Modular plate-6way in nos 2 61.0 122
6] Modular plate-8way in nos 42 78.0 | 3276
Modulaar Switches, Eic. N T -
|Modular Bell Switches-6A in nos 5| Ta4p 220
2|Modular Switch blank plates in nos | 99 10.0 990
3 {Modular Socket-T15A in nos 30 81.0 2,430
4|Modular Socket-6A in nos 167 18.0 3,006
5 Modular Step Dimmer- in nos 42 1490 6,258
6|Modular Switch-15A in nos 28 50.0 1,400
7 Modular Switch-20A in nog 0 55.0 -
8|Modular Telephone Jjack-innos . _ 26 41.0 1,066
9iModular TV Socket- in nos i8 410 738
[ _|MS Boxes -
1| Meta! box-12 way in nos 0 56.0 -
2| Metal box-1way in nos 200 13.0 2,600
3} Metal box-2way in nos 0 14.0 -
4i Metal box-4way in nos 129 21.0 2,709
5| Metal box-6way in nos 96 30.0 2,880
6] Metal box-8way in nos 201 40.0 8,040
Distribution Boards -
1| DB - S Phase- in nos 0 293.0 Co-
2| DB - 3 Phase in nos 8 868.0 6,944
3[Metal enclosure 2 way for change over in nos 3 120.0 360
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MCB'S -
1| MCB 6 Amps- in nos : . 2{ - 88.0 176
2} MCB-16 Amps- in nos 31 88.0 2,728
3IMCB dummy in nos _ 0 3.0 ~
4 MCB-0.5 Amps- in nos 26 88.0 2,288
Isolators : -
1| DP-Isolator- in nos . 0 192.0 -

2! FP-Isolator in nos 4 443.0 1,772
3:Change over - 25 Amps-innos  ° 5 680.0 3,400
Tube Lights -
1| Tube light-2fi in nos 61 33.0 2,013

2! Tube light-44t in nos 0 35.0 -

3| Tubelight fitting 2 fi- in nos 28 366.0 10,248

4| Tubelight fitting 4 fi- in nos : 0 399.0 -
Total o 258,351
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report From: 16/7 To: 2277
Contractor Name:  Anand (Water Proofing) S ,
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (18 detail records) Sum 0
Suimmary for "Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (18 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B dnand Jyothi Babu (Civi) e
Payment Type Job Work '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (44 detail records) Sum j 8575 q
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (44 detail +  Sum 8575
Contractor Name - B.Bassappa (Painter) e
Payment Type On Ac. ' \/
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 1575
* Summary for "Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa {Painter) (7 detail records) Sum 1575
I
Contractor Name B Raja Reddy (Electrician) ;
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Dept. (13 detail records) Sum x 2800 _
Payment Type Job Work :
Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (2 detail records) Sum j 410 \(g\"’
Sumunary for "Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (13 detail rec ~ Sum 3210
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civi))
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum

“Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (20 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name  G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.

Summary for "Payment Type'= Dept. (55 detail records) Sum 8000
Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type'= Job Work (58 detail records) Sum \/ 8720 N\e-v(_, v
Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment T ype'= On Ac. (31 detail records) Sum 4920
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (144 detail reco  Sum 21640 -
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor-

Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum 0
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum 0

23 July, 2010,
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Contractor Name  Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)

Payment Type Job Work /
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (6 detail records) _ Sum 00
Payment Type On Ac. )
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (19 detail records) Sum \/4700
Summary for *Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (25 detail record  Sum 6000
Contractor Name _____Jyothi Ram (Painter) . .
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 450
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (40 detail records) Sam \/ 9000
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (42 detail records) Sum 945
- Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)
' AL faaf
— Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum 5280 1‘,
Simmary for *‘Contractor Name' = K. Krishna (Hacking) (30 detaif records) Sum 5280
_Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil) e
Payment Type Dept. _ ’ \/
Summary for "Payment Type' = Dept, (33 detail records) Sum 7145
Paymeni Type On Ac. :
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {21 detail records) Sum \/ 5105
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (54 detaii records) Sum 12250 .
Contractor Name. Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail records) Sum J 1150 ')\5 co
Payment Type On Ac.
(’_‘ Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum \/ 4275
- Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder) 25d  Sum 5425
_Contractor Name Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) B
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (23 detail records) Sum \/5150
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (23 detail records)y  Sum 5150
__Qq;g((gg{qrj{@g__km_ _ Mohan Rao K (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum

/ ~ SR .
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Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.X (Electrician) (24 detailrec ~ Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbmg} (34 detail recor  Sum

5990

Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac. /

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (258 detail records) Sum 52435

Summary for 'Contractor Name'= §, Arjun (Civil) (258 detail records) Sum 52435
_Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum 3900

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (18 detailreco  Sum 3900
Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter) o

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) : Sum 450

Payment Type - On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum \/1575

Summary for "Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (24 detail records) Sum 5025
Contractor Name __ Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac, '

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (34 detail records) Sum

\/7722/
7766~

Contractor Name ______ Tirupathi. V(Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail records) Sum
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (18 detail records) Sum

Summeary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi. V(Plumber) (22 detail records)  Sum

Contractor Name V. BmhmacharyJCacgentQ
Payment Type . On Ac
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (5 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V., Brahmachary (Carpenter) (5 detail rec  Sum

Contractor Name . V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac. '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac, (61 detail records) Sum

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V._Phanendar (Electrician) (61 detail recor Sum

_Contractor Name

950 BOVS

\/HSO

5100

\/1250 /
1250

\/ 12830 /
12830




Payment Type On Ac. \/ '
10600

Summary for 'Pay_ment Type'= On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name'= V Ravinder {Electrician) (44 detail record  Sum 10600
Coniractor Name __ Veluchamy.A (Tiles) |
Payment Type On Ac, \/
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac, (20 detail records) Sum 4910
Sunnary for *‘Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (20 detail records) Sum 4910
Grand Total 192385 ™

Alpixie Estates
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 16/7 To: 2217

Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy

Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount

[6-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170

16-Jul-10 TFractor AAO 2847 1 I70 per trip 170

17-Jul-10 Tractor AAG 2847 1 170 per trip 170

17-Jui-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170

17-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 I 170 per trip ' 170

19-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 i 170 per trip . 170
19-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

19-hul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

(\f 20-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 pertrip 170
20-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 70

20-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

20-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

20-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170

20-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip I

2i-Jul-10  Tractor AAOD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

2{-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 pertrip 170

21-Jul-10  Tractor AAD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
22-Jul-10  Tractor AAOD 2847 1 170 per trip 170

22-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 H 170 per trip 170

_Summary for 'Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (19 detail Sum 19 3230

N

Grand Total 19 3230

i?l led by:
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MFH - Hire Charges Payment Report From: 23/7 To: 29/7
Equipment Owner CH Bhikshapathy
Date Equip. Type Vehicle No Quantity Rate Units Amount
23-jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor AAQD 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
23-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-hul-10 Tractor AAO 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-hal-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
27-Jul-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
29-Jut-10  Tractor AAQ 2847 1 170 per trip 170
Summary for "Vehicle Owner' = CH Bhikshapathy (9 detail re Sum 1530
Grand Total 9 1530
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MFH - Building Material Rates Report

Supplier Name Kiran Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand In ton RJY 0

Fine 8and VJW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Laxmi Narshima Enterprise

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VIW (Big) 0
Supplier Name Mohamed Ali

Material Type Rate

Water Tanker in (5500 its) \ 250
Supplier Name Papé Rao

Material Type ' Rate

40mm Metal in cft 0
Supplier Name Sai Vishal

Material Type Rate

20 mm Metal in cft 0

Red Mud in cft 0

Stone Dust in cft 0
Supplier Name Viswakarma Enterprises

Material Type Rate

Fine Sand VJW (Big) 0 \/ .
Red Bricks in Nos 239

Ipine Estates

30 July, 2010 Page 1 of |




Cement Reg. No  Date
-Jul-
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MFH - Cement Register Report

¥

From:
Time Issued For
]/'0;1'0’/ Watér Proofing
10: Plastring—
123 dﬁ

Tilea-Work

1 /Rz;;aifed
00 "_anywﬁk

CAWok
13- Regeived
}Dﬁ Niar e work
g  Tilgs Work
).9:00/ CA'Work
(lﬂﬁ W .rPréofing
© Jeeu _Fites Work
209' CPA:VoTk
-/16;90' ) CAy ork<
(1&00/ _P' ing
\/11;90/ Tiles, Work
(H’OO/ T@)ﬂc
}'.(19" CA-_. ork
}0@" P]as.trg".ng/ '

2377

To: 2917
Cement Grade Block No Quantity Issued By
OPC Grade A Mcurity
PPC Grade C ) y/S'ecurity
PPC Grade C Security
PPC Grade A '/Security
PPC Grade C )80 Security
PPC Grade A ' 10-Security
PPC Grade A J~Security
PPC Grade C -3 ecurity
PPC Grade c k_)g;sgcurity
PPC Grade C }/gcurity
PPC Grade A ) .A/Security
OPC Grade A ;V%curity
PPC Grade C ) ecurity
PPC Grade B " _)~Security
PPC Grade A Aurity
PPC Grade C }Bﬁ:urity
PPC Grade A ;,lﬂﬁurity
PPC Grade A f@u’ity
PPC Grade A Security
PPC Grade A Security
PPC Grade C ﬂuriw

ect ManagerfEngg,
ALP'NE E8THES
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Axst. Admil . Manager
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MFH - Cement Register Balance Report Date: 29/7
Cement Grade 43 or PPC

Quantity in bags

Summary for '‘Cement Grade' = 43 or PPC (2757 detail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade 53 Grade

Quantity in bags

aﬁm%r‘éement Grade' = 53 Grade (485 defail records)
Sum 0

Cement Grade OPC Grade

Quantity in bags

Summary for 'Cement Grade' = OPC Grade (300 detgittecords)

Sum -154
Cement Grade PPC Grade
Quantity in bags
Summary for 'Cement Grade' = PPC Gradé (1588 detail records)
Sum -49(
Grand Total -644
CW ertified by,

Q\}M{TW‘HQHALAW !

:z))D 7/-0 Prbject “

anager/En
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— e
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MFH - Attndence Payment Summary Report  From:  23/7 - 297'
Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing) / . _

Payment Type - Nil/By Vendor 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (30 _detail records}) Sum 0
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (30 detail record  Sum 0
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil)
Payment Type Job Work
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (38 detail records) Sum . 7480
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (38 detail t  Sum 7480
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type . On Ac. ;
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 3000
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (13 detail records) -~ Sum 3000
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)

Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (11 detail records) Sum 2480
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (11 detail rec ~ Sum 2480
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac,
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (28 detail records) . Sum 5605
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) (28 detail records) Sum 53605
Contractor Name G.Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept.
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (38 detail records) Sum 5600
Payment Type Job Work _
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (41 detail records) Sum 5860
Payment Type On Ac.
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (37 detail records) Sum 5820
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (116 detail reco  Sum 17280
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil/ By Vendor
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (12 detail records) Sum
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Hussain (12 detail records) Sum
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
30 July, 2010
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R

C‘,H_?_‘C@_._-% ' artifiod by:
T ANTITY /OUALITY

s A

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (4 detail récords) Sum 950
Payment Type On Ac. _

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (49 detail records) Sum 12575
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (53 detail record Sum 13525,
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac. '

Svmmary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (32 detail records) Sum 7350
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (32 detail records) Sum 7350
Contractor Name K Krishna (Hacking)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (30 detail records) Sum 5280
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (30 detait records) Sum 5280
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)

Payment Type Dept.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (36 detail records) Sum 7560
Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. {10 detail records) Sum 2755
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (46 detail records) Sum 10315
Contractor Name - M.D.Zahed (Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) : Sum 450
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahed (Plumber) (2 detail records)  Sum 450
Contractor Name Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder)

Payment Type OnAc.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (23 detail records) . Sum 5600
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhuiu Goud (Welder) (23d  Sum 5600
Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 3500
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishag (Plumbing) (16 detail records)  Sum 3500
Contractor Name Mohan Rao.X (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail feoords) ’ Som
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.K (Electrician) (24 detailrec  Sum

30 July, 2010
I

el

MG ESTATES

P

4 ertified by;
Project' Manager/Erigg.
ALPNE ESTATES As§t. Admim Manager
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Contractor Name S. Arjun: (Civil)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (239 detail records) Sum 47700
_ Summary for 'Contractor Name' = 8. Arjun (Civil) {239 detail records) Sum 47760

Contractor Name - Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)

Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type'= On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4400

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob (Welder) (20 detail teco” Sum 4400

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (19 detail récords) Sum 3900

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (19 detail records) Sum 3900

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac. :

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (27 detail records) Sum 6250

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (27 detail recor  Sum 6250

Contractor Name Tirupathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work ' _

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (5 detail fecords) Sum 1100

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 4550

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (25 detail records)  Sum 5650

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type’ = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 1000

Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachary (Carpenter) (4 detailrec  Sum 1000

Contractor Name V. Phanendar (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (50 detail récords) Sum 11355

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (50 detail recor  Sum 11355

Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrician)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (44 detail records) Sum

Summary for "Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (44 detail record  Sum

. 303uly, 2010 ‘
__CHECKED optjfied b
RANTITY 100AL; j .
P o 0_"" g Project Manager/Kdqgq. | st i
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Contractor Name Veluchamy.A (Tiles)

Payment Type On Ac.

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (13 detail records) Sum 3185
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (13 detail records) Sum 3185
Contractor Name Venkateshwarilu. P(Carpenter)

Payment Type - Job Work

Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (12 detail records) Sam 3100
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwartiu P(Carpenter) (12 detailt  Sum ] 3100

Grand Total 185085

Cgﬁd by:
Pro}e tManagerf':ngg
AL" HE &-Qrﬂ t c%
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MFH - Attendance Value Detailed Report | From Date: 23/7 To Date: 2977

Contractor Name Anand (Water Proofing)
Payment Type Nil /By Vendor
Worker Skill MA '
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) _ Sum - 22
Summary for Payment Type' = Nil/ By Vendor (11 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Anand (Water Proofing) (11 detail Sum : 30
Contractor Name B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civi)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill FH
* Summary for 'Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 16
Worker Skilt MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 38
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B. Anand Jyothi Babu (Civil) (18 d Sum 38
Contractor Name B.Bassappa (Painter)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) ' Sum 12
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (7 detail records) Sum 13
_Sumiary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Bassappa (Painter) (7 detail reco Sum 13
Contractor Name B.Raja Reddy (Electrician)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 8 ‘
Worker Skill MH - qé)
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum ‘3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (10 detail records) Sum g
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = B.Raja Reddy (Electrician) (10 det Sum 1
Contractor Name CH. Adisheshu (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac: (‘0 *
Worker Skill FH 0
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 11
Worker Skitl MA . ’ -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 13 /g\;\
Worker Skill MH ;
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4 '
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records ' ; ] 28
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = CH. Adisheshu (Civil) '

KED
Senr - Audit . 4
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Contractor Name G. Mannem (Earth Work)
Payment Type Dept
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH {6 detall records) Sum 24
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Dept. (13 detail records) Sum 38
Payment Type Job Work
. Worker Skill . FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detall records) Sum 35
Worker Skill MH
Summary for '"Worker Skili' = MH (5 detfclil records) Sum 6
Summary for 'Pavment Type' = Job Work (11 detail records) Sum 41
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (2 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 37
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = G.Mannem (Earth Work) (32 detail Sum 116
Contractor Name Hussain
Payment Type Nil / By Vendor
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (3 detail records) Sum . 9
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for ‘Payment Type' = Nil / By Vendor (6 detail records) Sum 12
Summary for 'Contractor Name’ = Hussain (6 detail records) Sum 12
Contractor Name Janardhan Prasad (Tiles)
Payment Type ' Job Work
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker 8kill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 détail record) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work (2 detail records) Sum 4
Payment Type On Ac. -
Worker Skill Co -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 26
Worker Skill MH -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (7 detail records) Sum 17
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (20 detail records) Sum 7 49
Summary for "Contractor Name' = Janardhan Prasad (Tiles) (22 detail 33
Contractor Name Jyothi Ram (Painter) D
- CH E@KE
 30luly,2010 : AR dit 1 page2of6
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Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skili (8(0)
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (8 detail records) Sum 32
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = Jyothi Ram (Painter) (8 detail recor Sum 32
Contractor Name K.Krishna (Hacking)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum ' 6
Worker Skill ' FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for Payment Type' = Job Work (18 detail records) Sum 30
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = K Krishna (Hacking) (18 detail rec Sum 30
Contractor Name Kileshwar (Civil)
Payment Type Dept.
Worker Skill FH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (6 detail records) Sum 17
Worker Skill HM
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (5 detail records) Sum , 5
Worker Skill MA -
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (6 detail records) Sum 14
Summary for Payment Type' = Dept. (17 detail records) Sum 36
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill Cco -
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= FH (1 detail record) Sum i
Worker Skill HM :
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = HM (1 detail record) Sum 1
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 10
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Kileshwar (Civil) (27 detai! records Sum 46
Contractor Name M.D.Zahed (Plumber)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill co
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= CO(1 detall record) Sum 1
Worker Skilt MH "
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 1
Sumsmary for 'Payment Type' = Job Work a(}2£ge_;gﬂ_mdsf Sum 2
Summary for '‘Contractor Name' = M.D.Zahkd (Plu K&D Sum 2
Contractor Name Marka N*rasxmhuh/lﬁf)ud (Welgk!
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Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (5 detail records) Sum 5
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA, (5 detail records) Sum 14
Worker Skill MH ‘
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 4
Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 23
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Marka Narasimhulu Goud (Welder Sum 23
Contractor Name Md. Ishag (Plumbing)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum il
Worker Skill MH :
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (10 detail records) Sum 16
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Md. Ishaq (Plumbing) (10 detail re Sum 16
Contractor Name Mohan Rao K (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CO
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (7 detail records) Sum 7
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (7 detail records) Sum 15
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 24
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Mohan Rao.X (Electrician) (16 det Sum 24
Contractor Name S. Arjun (Civil)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill CcOo
* Summary for "Worker Skiil'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skilt FH .
Summary for "Worker Skill' = FH (6 detail records) Sum 95
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "'Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 98
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 36
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac, (28 detail records) Sum 239
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = S. Arjun {(Civil) (28 detail records) Sum 239
Contractor Name Shaik Mahaboob (Welder)
Payment Type On Ac, —
Worker Skill MA 1
Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail recdeds) 14
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Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records)
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Sum 6

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (12 detail records) Sum .20
__Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Shaik Mahaboob {Welder) (12 deta Sum 20

Contractor Name Sunitha (Painter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 14

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skili' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 5

Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (11 detail récords) Sum 19

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = Sunitha (Painter) (11 detail records Sum 19

Contractor Name Tanveer Khan (Plumbing)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill HM .

Summary for "‘Worker Skill'= HM (6 detall records) Sum 6

Worker Skill MA

Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (5 detail records) Sum 13

Worker Skill MH -

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (5 detail records) Sum 8

Summary for "Payment Type' = On Ac. (16 detail records) Sum 27

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tanveer Khan (Plumbing) (16 detai Sum 27

Contractor Name. Tirepathi. V(Plumber)

Payment Type Job Work

Worker Skill co

Summary for "Worker Skili'= CO (1 detail record) Sum 1

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MA (1 detail record) Sum 2

Worker Skill MH

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (1 detail record) Sum 2

Summary for 'Payment Type' =_Job Work (3 detail records) Sum 5

Payment Type On A_c.

Worker Skill CO

Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (5 detali records) Sum 5

Worker Skill MA- _

Summary for "Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records) Sum 8

Worker Skill MH .

Summary for "Worker Skill' = MH (4 detail records) Sum 7

Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (14 detail records) Sum 20

Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Tirupathi, V(Plumber) (17 detail re Sum 25

Contractor Name V. Brahmachary (Carpenter)

Payment Type On Ac.

Worker Skill MA

Summary for "'Worker Skill' = MA (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Payment Type' = On Ac. (4 detail records) Sum 4

Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V. Brahmachz S 4
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Contractor Name V.Phanendar (Electrician)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill co |
Summary for "Worker Skill' = CO (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill HM - '
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MA (6 detéi! records) Sum 19.5
Worker Skill MH
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (6 detail records) Sum 18
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (24 detail records) Sum 49.5
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = V.Phanendar (Electrician) (24 detai Sum 49.5
Contractor Name V.Ravinder (Electrictan)
Payment Type On Ac.
Worker Skill cOo .
Summary for "Worker Skill'= CO (4 detail records) Sum 4
Worker Skill HM :
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (6 detail records) Sum 6
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill' = MA (6 detail records) Sum 23
Worker Skill MH
Summary for "Worker Skill'= MH (6 deiail records) Sumn 11
Summary for 'Payment Type' = On Ac. (22 detail records) Sum 44
Summary for ‘Contractor Name' = V.Ravinder (Electrician) (22 detail Sum : 44
Contractor Name Veluchamy. A (Tiles)
Payment Type On Ac,
Worker Skill FH
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= FH (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill MA
Summary for ‘Worker Skill'= MA (4 deitail records) Sum 8
Worker Skill ) MH .
Summary for 'Worker Skill' = MH (3 detail records) Sum 3
Summary for Payment Type' = On Ac. (9 detail records) Sum 13
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Veluchamy.A (Tiles) (9 detail reco Sum 13
Contractor Name Venkateshwarllu.P(Carpenter)
Payment Type Job Work
Worker Skill HM
Summary for "Worker Skill' = HM (2 detail records) Sum 2
Worker Skill . MA
Summary for 'Worker Skill'= MA (5 detail records)
Summary for 'Payment Type' = Job Wofrk (7 detail records)
Summary for 'Contractor Name' = Venkateshwarllu. P(Carpegteeireodt==—
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- MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 23/07/10 to 29/07/10

{ ONE WEEK )
NAME OF CONfRACTOR ROOM ;| ELEC. S MUSIC ;:J: L&
SLNO| QTR.NO OCCUPANT N_AME RENT | CHGS. FAN CHGS | TV CHG SYS. CHARGES
1 AE-01 ! Security Room | Security Room 0 0 0 0 0 0
2 AE-02 sukcharan Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
3 | AE-03 lal chand Avjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
4 AE-04 kamlesh Arjun 50 15 0 0 o 65
5 AE-05 munna Arjun 80 15 0 0 0 65
6 AE-06 narend Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
7 AE-07 sorilal Arjun 5 | 15 20 0 o 8 |
8 | AE-08 chotelal Arjun 50 | 15 20 0 0 85
9 | AE-09 gudda Arjun 50 16 i 20 0 0 85
10 AE-10 chandu Ariun 50 15 20 0 0 85
11 AE-11 nandlal Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
12 AE-12 mansaram Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
13 AE-13 mohan Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
14 AE-14 radesham Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
15 AE-15 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
16 AE-16 kailesh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
17 AE-17 Santhosh Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
18 AE-18 Generator - 0 0 o 0 o 0
19 AE-19 Bhiraghi Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
20 AE-20 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 AE-21 Vacant Vacant 0 0 -0 b 0 0
22 | AE-22 bishwageet A Jyothi Babu 50 1 15 o ., o 0. - 65
23 | AE-23 | Chandraigha | A JyothiBabu | 50 15 0 oo 0 65
24 AE-24 Ramu Mohan rao 50 15 20 o 0 85
25 AE-25 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ¢] 0 0
26 AE-26 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 AE-27 Vacant Vacant 0 0 o 0 0 0
28 AE-28 Chakrapani | T Ramanammal| 50 15 20 0 0 85
29 AE-29 Santosh A Jyothi Babu 50 15 20 0 o 85
30 AE-30 ismail A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 0 65
31 AE-31 ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
32 AE-32 Gannu Kailash 50 15 20 0 0 85
33 AE-33 Kemaraj A Jyothi Babu 50 15 0 0 v 65
34 | AE-34 Raju Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
35 | AE-35 kumar AldyothiBaby | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
36 | AE-36 | Dasaram Ajun__ | 50 | 15 0 0 0 65
37 | AEa7 Vacant Viacant o | o 0 0 0 0
38 | AE-38 santosh Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
39 AE-39 Mayaram Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
40 AE-40 Kusuru Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
41 AE-41 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
42 | AE-42 Rajeshwari Kailash 50 15 0 0 0 65
43 AE-4 Vacant  {  Vacant 1.0 0 0 0 0 0
44 | AE-4 Rajesh Kailash | 80 | 15 | 20 . o 0 85
45 | AE45 Vacant Vacant | 0 0 0 0 0 0
46 AE-46 Vacant Vacant 0 0 O ,7 oEhcomer - 0
47 _| AE-47 | megnath Adhisheshu | 503 | 15 g id E&ED 0 65
48 : AE-48 ramakanth Ramakant _ 0 65
A LN hd
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. MAYFLOWER HEIGHTS
‘ LABOUR QUARTERS RENT REPORT STATEMENT FROM 23/07/10 to 29/07/10

( ONE WEEK )
49 AE-49 Ishaq Mehboob 50 15 20 0 ] 85
50 AE-50 Manohar Basappa 50 15 . 0 1] 0 65
51 | AE-51 Vijay AlJyothiBabu | 50 15 0 0 65
52 AE-52 Adhisheshu Adhisheshu 50 15 20 0 30 115
53 AE-53 Munna MD Ishag 50 15 20 o 0 85
54 AE-54 | Chandra mani A.Jyothibabu 50 15 0 0 0 65
55 AE-55 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ¢ 0 o 0
56 AE-56 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 Y] 0
57 AE-57 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¢ 0
58 AE-58 Sunil Jyothi Ram 50 15 0 0 0 65
59 AE-59 kunthi T Ramanamma | 50 15 1] 0 0 65
60 AE-60 Arjun Arjun 50 15 20 0 0 85
61 AE-61 Chary Chary 50 15 20 0 0 85
62 | AE-62 Bhagwan | TRamanamma | 50 15 20 0 0 85
63 AE-63 Babulal Arjun 50 15 0 0 0 65
64 AE-64 Vacant Vacant 0 0 ¢] 0 0 0
65 AE-65 Vacant Vacant 0 o 0 o 0 0
66 AE-66 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
67 AE-67 Ramakanth Ramakant 50 15 0 0 0 65
68 AE-68 Vacant Vacani 0 0 0 o 0 1]
69 AE-69 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
70 AE-70 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
71 AE-71 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
72 AE-72 Vimaraj Baburao 50 15 0 0 0 65
73 AE-73 Sathi Baburao 50 15 20 0 0 85
74 AE-74 Vacant Vacant 1] 0. 0 0 0 (]
75 AE-75 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 o 0 0
76 AE-T6 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
77 AE-77 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 c 0 ¢]
78 AE-78 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 ¢]
79 AE-79 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
80 AE-80 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 4] 0 0
81 AE-81 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
82 AE-82 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 ] 0 0
83 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 4] 0 0
84 AE-84 Vacant Vacant 1] 0 0 0 0 ¢]
85 AE-85 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 [¢]

| 86 AE-86 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
87 AE-87 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 €] 0 0
88 AE-88 Basappa Basappa 50 15 20 0 0 85
89 AE-89 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 t] 0 0
a0 AE-g0 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
91 AE-31 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
g2 AE-92 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 0 0
93 AE-83 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 0 ¥ 0
94 AE-94 Vacant Vacant 0 0 0 Y] 0 0
85 AE-95 Vacant Vacant 0 G 0 0 o V]
95 AE-96 Vacant Vacant 0. o 0 0 O 0

GRAND TOTAL 3940




